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Sl
No Course Name Photo Father Name Mother Name Sex

1 MBBS AAYUSH KALYAN
HALLIKERI

KALLESHWAR RUDRAPPA
HALLIKERI GEETA KALLESHWAR HALLIKERI Male

2 MBBS ABDUL KAREEM KHAN KALEEMULLAH KHAN KAUSAR SULTANA Male

3 MBBS ABU MUIEZ A N ABU SAALEHA S NOOR FATHIMA Male
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3 MBBS ABU MUIEZ A N ABU SAALEHA S NOOR FATHIMA Male



4 MBBS AKASH P HUGAR HUGAR P H MANJULA P S Male

5 MBBS AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL JAT SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male5 MBBS AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY BANWARI LAL JAT SHAKUNTALA DEVI Male

6 MBBS AMRUTH RAJENDRA
GOUDA GIRADDI RAJENDRA GOUDA VIJAY LAKSHMI Male

7 MBBS ANJUM SINDAGIKAR ABDULRAZAK TAYIRABEGUM Female

8 MBBS ANKUR RAJESH SHEELA DEVI Male

9 MBBS ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA BHUPAT SINGH DEORA PRAKASH KUNWAR Male

10 MBBS ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ MUKUL BHARDWAJ RUBY BHARDWAJ Female

11 MBBS ANUPAMA JAIDEVA JAIDEVA S S GEETHA JAIDEVA Female11 MBBS ANUPAMA JAIDEVA JAIDEVA S S GEETHA JAIDEVA Female



12 MBBS ANVITHA L LAKSHMINARAYAN MANJULA R Female

13 MBBS ASHIFA HAFIJULLAH AMINA Female

14 MBBS ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR URMILA Male14 MBBS ASHISH CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR URMILA Male

15 MBBS ASHWINI P H HORAKERAPPA P K LATHA P R Female

16 MBBS B R BHUMIKA B R PALAKSHA GOUDA N GAYATHRI Female

17 MBBS BHAVANA A ARUN KUMAR T DEVAMMA K J Female17 MBBS BHAVANA A ARUN KUMAR T DEVAMMA K J Female



18 MBBS CHANDAN D DHANYA KUMAR S S VIDYA T Male

19 MBBS CHANDANA B M MADAIAH B SUJATHA K B Female

20 MBBS CHETHAN A ANANDA M SUSHEELA B Male

19 MBBS CHANDANA B M MADAIAH B SUJATHA K B Female

20 MBBS CHETHAN A ANANDA M SUSHEELA B Male

21 MBBS CHILKUNDA ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU C N THYAGARAJU VAGSHREE THYAGARAJU Female

22 MBBS DEEKSHA L LAKSHMAN B VANITHA N Female

23 MBBS DEEKSHA S M M R SUBRAMANYAM M S ROOPAREKHA Female23 MBBS DEEKSHA S M M R SUBRAMANYAM M S ROOPAREKHA Female



24 MBBS DEEPIKA VIJAY VIJAYKUMAR N SUBHASHINI K Female

25 MBBS DIVYANSH SHARMA DINESH SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA Male

26 MBBS GOVIND GOWDA M C CHIKKANNA M G RADHA Male26 MBBS GOVIND GOWDA M C CHIKKANNA M G RADHA Male

27 MBBS HEMASHREE T S SIDDAIAH T G PREMAKUMARI C Female

28 MBBS ISHITA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR BANSAL ANUBHA GUPTA Female

29 MBBS JEEVITHA J A JAYAPPA H S CHANDRAKALA Female29 MBBS JEEVITHA J A JAYAPPA H S CHANDRAKALA Female



30 MBBS JENI ANGELINE R P RADHA KRISHNAN T RAJESWARI Female

31 MBBS JIGNESH YADAV SHEOCHARAN YADAV LALITA YADAV Male31 MBBS JIGNESH YADAV SHEOCHARAN YADAV LALITA YADAV Male

32 MBBS JYOTHSNA MONI JAISON JOSEPH THARA JAISON Female

33 MBBS K S MONISHA N SHIVA KUMAR DHANALAKSHMI M Female

34 MBBS KAVANA K KIRAN T S PRABHA M R Female34 MBBS KAVANA K KIRAN T S PRABHA M R Female

35 MBBS KAVYA S B BASAVARAJA S SUMA Female



36 MBBS KHADEERA BANU MOHAMMED HAYATH RASHEEDA BANU Female

37 MBBS KIRTI PANDEY SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY BHARTI PANDEY Female

38 MBBS LEKHANA M MRUTHYUNJAYA G MANJULA T R Female38 MBBS LEKHANA M MRUTHYUNJAYA G MANJULA T R Female

39 MBBS MALAVIKA DILIP DILIP VELUTHEDAN VEETTIL BINDU DILIP Female

40 MBBS MANASVI SINGH PREM KUMAR SINGH KIRAN SINGH Female

41 MBBS MANOHAR S SOMASHEKAR P GEETHA S Male41 MBBS MANOHAR S SOMASHEKAR P GEETHA S Male

42 MBBS MARIAM JAMEELA D M G MOHAMAD GHOUSEPEER D MUMTAZ Female



43 MBBS MEENAKSHI KUMARI
SHUKLA MILIND KUMAR SHUKLA RAJNI BALA Female

44 MBBS MEGHA G M SHIVALINGAPPA G CHANDRAKALA G Female

45 MBBS MEGHANA S NAIK SURESH R NAIK NAGARATHANA S NAIK Female

46 MBBS MILAN F GANACHARI FAKIRAPPA SHANTALA Male46 MBBS MILAN F GANACHARI FAKIRAPPA SHANTALA Male

47 MBBS MOULYA V VIJAYA KUMARA K M SOWMYA K Female

48 MBBS NAMRATA CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN CHAITANYA G SEJEKAN SUPRIYA C SEJEKAN Female48 MBBS NAMRATA CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN CHAITANYA G SEJEKAN SUPRIYA C SEJEKAN Female

49 MBBS NEHA GUPTA VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA Female



50 MBBS NILADRI SAHA NIRMAL KUMAR SAHA CHANDANA SAHA Male

51 MBBS NISARGA N NANJUNDAPPA C SOWBHAGYALAKSHMI S Female

52 MBBS NISCHITHA H M MARISWAMY H E UMAMANI M P Female52 MBBS NISCHITHA H M MARISWAMY H E UMAMANI M P Female

53 MBBS NIVEDITA V N NARASIMHA MURTHY SHOBHA S H Female

54 MBBS NIVEDITA VITHAL
CHANAGOND VITHAL NIRMALA Female54 MBBS NIVEDITA VITHAL
CHANAGOND VITHAL NIRMALA Female

55 MBBS PALLAVI G S SRIDHAR G N ANU SRIDHAR Female



56 MBBS PANKAJARAY C H HANUMANTHARAYAPPA PADMAVATHAMMA K V Female

57 MBBS PARINITH C M MALLIKARJUN M G SHOBHA A M Male

58 MBBS PRAGATI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA SARASWATI SHARMA Female58 MBBS PRAGATI SHARMA RAJKUMAR SHARMA SARASWATI SHARMA Female

59 MBBS PRAGYA THAKUR BIPIN KUMAR THAKUR ALKA KUMAR Female

60 MBBS PRIYA ARORA BHIMSEN ARORA BALJINDER KAUR Female

61 MBBS PRIYANKA BELUR B PARASURAMAPPA SUJATHA A Female61 MBBS PRIYANKA BELUR B PARASURAMAPPA SUJATHA A Female



62 MBBS PRIYANKA M MURALIDHARA N PAVITHRA MURALIDHARA Female

63 MBBS PUNEET MANGLA MANOJ KUMAR MANGLA KUSUM MANGALA Male63 MBBS PUNEET MANGLA MANOJ KUMAR MANGLA KUSUM MANGALA Male

64 MBBS PURBASHA SAMANTA GOPAL CHANDRA SAMANTA DIPANWITA SAMANTA Female

65 MBBS RAHUL GOWDA B BABU V REKHA G A Male

66 MBBS RAVISH V K KUMAR GOWRAMMA Male

67 MBBS S SURYA B J SUBHASH GUPTA ANITHA KUMARI B S Male

68 MBBS SAKSHI MEHTA ANIL MEHTA RITA MEHTA Female

69 MBBS SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL SHAILENDRA V MUGLIHAL SHEETAL S MUGLIHAL Male69 MBBS SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL SHAILENDRA V MUGLIHAL SHEETAL S MUGLIHAL Male

70 MBBS SANDESH MANJUNATH
PALANKAR MANJUNATH MAMATHA Male



71 MBBS SANJANA T S SALERA TIMMANNA VIJAYA T S Female

72 MBBS SANJANA V VIJAY KUMAR LATHA Female

73 MBBS SHARATCHANDRA
YARAGUNTI AMARAPPA BASAMMA Male73 MBBS SHARATCHANDRA
YARAGUNTI AMARAPPA BASAMMA Male

74 MBBS SHARATH GOWDA N R RANGASWAMY N G LALITHA G B Male

75 MBBS SHATAKSHI MITTAL PRADEEP KUMAR MITTAL MONIKA MITTAL Female

76 MBBS SHIVANI CHAUHAN RAVINDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female76 MBBS SHIVANI CHAUHAN RAVINDRA KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female



77 MBBS SHIVANI V D VEERENDRA KUMAR M D LATA Female

78 MBBS SHIVARAJ B K KUMAR B NEELAVATHI S V Male

79 MBBS SHRAVANI V VARADARAJU K V SUBADRAMMA Female79 MBBS SHRAVANI V VARADARAJU K V SUBADRAMMA Female

80 MBBS SHRUSTIKA M N NAGENDRAPPA M B MAMATHA B Female

81 MBBS SHUBHAM SIKARWAR RANVEER SINGH ANJU SINGH Male

82 MBBS SMRITI PANDEY LAW KUMAR PANDEY SANGITA PANDEY Female82 MBBS SMRITI PANDEY LAW KUMAR PANDEY SANGITA PANDEY Female



83 MBBS SOUMYA KARIGAR SIDDHARUDH JAYASHREE Female

84 MBBS SPOORTHY H K KRISHNAMURTHY T PRABHAVATHI Female84 MBBS SPOORTHY H K KRISHNAMURTHY T PRABHAVATHI Female

85 MBBS SREEDEV S K B SRIKANTH NILEENA SRIKANTH Male

86 MBBS SUBHASH SUTHAR KHEEMA RAM AMBA DEVI Male

87 MBBS SUMAN CM MOHAN KUMAR C NAGARATHNA Male

88 MBBS SUPREETH S SHIVA PRAKASH T SUREKHA A P Male88 MBBS SUPREETH S SHIVA PRAKASH T SUREKHA A P Male



89 MBBS SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR SYED SAMI FAROOQ SAMEERA NUSRATH Female

90 MBBS TANVI N P PRASANNA N S RASHMI H Female90 MBBS TANVI N P PRASANNA N S RASHMI H Female

91 MBBS TANYA KAUSHIK SANJAY KAUSHIK DEEPALI KAUSHIK Female

92 MBBS VAIBHAVI M METI MAHESH METI SUMA M METI Female

93 MBBS VAIDEHI P R RAVI RAJ P J KANCHANA P R Female

94 MBBS VARSHINI K A APPAIAH K R SARASWATHI Female94 MBBS VARSHINI K A APPAIAH K R SARASWATHI Female



95 MBBS VARSHINI T THYAGARAJ G V SUCHITHRA H Female

96 MBBS VASUDHA A ANANDA KUMAR B S LAKSHMIDEVAMMA P M Female96 MBBS VASUDHA A ANANDA KUMAR B S LAKSHMIDEVAMMA P M Female

97 MBBS VIDYASHREE S V S VIJAYA REKHA S V Female

98 MBBS VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD BASAVARAJ RENUKA Female

99 MBBS VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N NAGARAJU D PRABHAVATHI M Female99 MBBS VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N NAGARAJU D PRABHAVATHI M Female

100 MBBS VISHAL PARACKAL BALASUBRAMANNIAN
KANDANKUMARA

JAYASREE
BALASUBRAMANNIAN Male
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Course: MBBS
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Student Address Cell No. Email ID Religion MotherTongue

FARM HOUSE VINAYAK NAGAR KELGERI
ROAD DHARWAD 580001  8105352184  aayush.hallikeri@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 25 5TH CROSS Y N LAYOUT SRL GARDEN
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041  9986076903  khanabdullah78610@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

DARGI COLONY 4TH CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501  7411825592  abu.aa985@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

 Academic Year - 2018-19

DARGI COLONY 4TH CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501  7411825592  abu.aa985@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 



VIJALAXMI RICE INDUSTRIES OPPOSITE APMC
YARD BANGALORE ROAD CHALLAKERE  7899308777  akashhoogar018@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

WARD NO 15 NEW COLONY N H 48 NEAR SHIVA
MANDIR JAIPUR DISTRICT RAJASTHAN 303103  9782698958  amankumarsim407@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi WARD NO 15 NEW COLONY N H 48 NEAR SHIVA
MANDIR JAIPUR DISTRICT RAJASTHAN 303103  9782698958  amankumarsim407@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

GIRADDI ONI RON GADAG 582209  7619543233  amruthgiraddi@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

12B TAKIYAGALLI NEAR ANANDTAKIZ
SINDAGI BIJAPUR 586128  9591094624  amanayan2018@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

JEEVAN JYOTHI HOSPITAL RAILWAY ROAD
NEAR MEDA MILL WARD NO 13 KALAYAT
KALAYATH DISTRICT KAITHAD HARYANA

136117 

9718139179  mounankur4@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

UMED NIVAS NARAYAN SIROHI RAJASTHAN
307001  9829419354  anshumandotsinghdeora@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

NO 239 5TH MAIN ROAD MSR NAGAR RAM
NIVAS BANGALORE 560054  9164401111  mukul.flash@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

DNO 2927 7TH CROSS CHAMUNDI PURAM
MYSORE 570004  9008220512  anujaideva@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada DNO 2927 7TH CROSS CHAMUNDI PURAM
MYSORE 570004  9008220512  anujaideva@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



DNO 73 SRI RAMANAHALLI HARIKERE POST
HESARAGATTA HOBALI DODDABALLAPURA

ROAD BANGALORE 561203 
9743637108  anvithavanditha@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

KARANJAHWA VILLAGE DOHARIA POST
CHILWATAL GORAKHPUR UTTARPRADESH

273015 
9980732509  sweetayesha94@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

D 237 BASANT VIHAR JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN
333001  7737105235  ashishchoudhary301099@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi D 237 BASANT VIHAR JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN
333001  7737105235  ashishchoudhary301099@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

NO 12 2ND CROSS SRIGANDA NAGARA
SUNKADAKATTE HEGGANAHALLI CROSS

BANGALORE 560091 
9448285462  pkh@uniquepunch.in Hindu  Kannada 

NO 358 C WARD NO 21 KAPPGAL ROAD 4TH
CROSS SIR M V NAGAR SRI MANJUNATHA

NILAYA BELLARI 583101 
8971003544  gayathrin76@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

SHYAGALE DAVANAGERE TALUK AND
DISTRICT  9900849208  bhavana2671999@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada SHYAGALE DAVANAGERE TALUK AND
DISTRICT  9900849208  bhavana2671999@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



DNO 5841 ASHWINI EXTENSION WEST NEAR
OFFICIAL CLUB WARD NO7 CHINTAMANI

CHICKKABALLAPUR DISTRICT 563125 
8970571098  chandand10111999@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 53 3 VEERABHADRESHWARA PROVISION
STORE OPPOSITE MUNESHWARA TEMPLE

KAMAKSHIPALYA MAGADI ROAD BANGALOE
560079 

9902144560  madaiah113@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 9 5TH MAIN PATEL LAYOUT BEGURU
OPPOSITE DRBV SPINTS BANGALORE 560068  9845343337  chethanchethan000@gmail.com Hindu  Telugu 

NO 53 3 VEERABHADRESHWARA PROVISION
STORE OPPOSITE MUNESHWARA TEMPLE

KAMAKSHIPALYA MAGADI ROAD BANGALOE
560079 

9902144560  madaiah113@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 9 5TH MAIN PATEL LAYOUT BEGURU
OPPOSITE DRBV SPINTS BANGALORE 560068  9845343337  chethanchethan000@gmail.com Hindu  Telugu 

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7 CH3 PQ BOGADI ROAD NO
G4 SHREE GANGITHRI APTEKUKKARAHALLI
KERE SARASWATHIPURAM POST MYSURU

570009 

8904852749  archana.thagaraju@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 86 3RD CROSS 1ST BLOCK VISHWAPRIYA
LAYOUT BEGUR BANGALORE 560068  9980797929  deekshagowda2010@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

PLOT NO 31 RATNA SAMEER KAILASH NAGAR
NEAR CHOWDESHWWAR SCHOOL BRAHMPUR

GULBARGA 585103 
9448251817  maniran71@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

PLOT NO 31 RATNA SAMEER KAILASH NAGAR
NEAR CHOWDESHWWAR SCHOOL BRAHMPUR

GULBARGA 585103 
9448251817  maniran71@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



DNO 302 PURVA BELMOUNT J P NAGAR 6TH
PHASE KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD

BANGALORE 
8884623813  deepika.vijay1600@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO 31 BALAJI NAGAR BARAN RAJASTHAN
325205  7665457777  divyanshs7654@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

NO 196 4TH MAIN 4TH CROSS
VEERABHADRANAGAR B AND K 3RD STAGE

BANGALORE560085 
9964348811  govindgowda19@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 196 4TH MAIN 4TH CROSS
VEERABHADRANAGAR B AND K 3RD STAGE

BANGALORE560085 
9964348811  govindgowda19@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 20 27TH WARD 6TH CROSS MAGADI MAIN
ROAD OPPOSITE HEMAGIRIGOWDA BUILDING

RAYARADODDY RAMANAGARA 562159 
8095852996  gowdachiranjeevi21@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

P 14 HANUMAN SHARAN VATIKA NEAR TV
TOWER WARD NO 6 KOTPUTLI RAJASTHAN

303108 
9166993101  anil5170@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

BEHIND GENERAL HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR
TIPTUR  7760275665  jeevitha7jeev@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada BEHIND GENERAL HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR
TIPTUR  7760275665  jeevitha7jeev@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



WZ 256 A 3RD FLOOR INDERPURI NEW DELHI
110012  9205282620  raadha42@gmail.com Christian  Tamil 

TARAINI VILLAGE AND POST SANT KABIR
NAGAR KHALILABAD DISTRICT UTTAR

PRADESH 272164 
8700513099  jigneshyadav51@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

TARAINI VILLAGE AND POST SANT KABIR
NAGAR KHALILABAD DISTRICT UTTAR

PRADESH 272164 
8700513099  jigneshyadav51@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

MULAKUPADAM KOORALI POST 2ND MILE
ELAMGULAM KOORALI KOTTAYAM KERALA

686522 
9496182875  jaisonacmi@gmail.com Christian  Malayalam 

KHAGI HOSAHALLI VILLAGE HOSAKOTE
TALUK KATIGENAHALLI POST BANGALORE

562114 
9008773646  ksmonisha02@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

SRI REVANASIDDESHWARA NILAYA 3RD
CROSS BEHIND JANATHA COLONY SAPTHAGIRI

EXTENSION TUMKUR 572102 
9449927033  kavanak2000@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

SRI REVANASIDDESHWARA NILAYA 3RD
CROSS BEHIND JANATHA COLONY SAPTHAGIRI

EXTENSION TUMKUR 572102 
9449927033  kavanak2000@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 191 NEAR SRI KALLESHWARA SAMUDAYA
BHAVANA HOLESIRIGERE BANUVALLI

HARIHARA TALUK DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
577516 

9448449853  basvarajs@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



ASSAR MOHALLA SIRA TOWN SIRA 573127  9632190131  khadeera.tasmiya@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

HNO 180 WARD NO 5 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL
TARAORI RURAL NILOKERI KARNAL HARYANA

132116 
9896029556  skp@centurykarnal.com Hindu  Hindi 

NO 862 4TH MAIN 3RD CROSS VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040  9740638591  lekhana.mruthyunjaya@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada NO 862 4TH MAIN 3RD CROSS VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040  9740638591  lekhana.mruthyunjaya@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

KOLARA HOUSE POST NADERI QUILANDY
KOZHIKODE KERALA 673306  8111857670  bindudilipjpuri@gmail.com Hindu  Malayalam 

12TH NAI BAZAR MOTISAGAR RANJEETPUR
BALRAMPUR UTTAR PREDESH  9415488232  manasvisingh.rajpoot@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

NEHARU NAGARA 3RD CROSS HOLALKERE
ROAD CHITRADURGA 577501  9448089701  somashekarcta01@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada NEHARU NAGARA 3RD CROSS HOLALKERE
ROAD CHITRADURGA 577501  9448089701  somashekarcta01@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

PRASHANTH NAGARA 2ND CROSS
CHITRADURGA 577501  9535038596  mariamjameela123@gmail.com Muslim  Kannada 



PRABHANIKETHAN WARD NO 21 ANWARPUR
WEST HAJIPUR BIHAR 844101  6205812426  meenakshi.mbbs4th@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

YALODA HALLI DEGINAKATTE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK DAVANAGERE DISTRICT

577551 
9448929627  mail2meghagm@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 2 60 SRIDEVI NILAYA THOPLU ROAD
ANAGALLI KUNDAPUR TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT

576211 
9972760946  meghanasnaik1999@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 1173 MADAWALA GOKAK TALIK
BELAGUM DISTRICT 591101  9480455614  milanganachari@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada DNO 1173 MADAWALA GOKAK TALIK
BELAGUM DISTRICT 591101  9480455614  milanganachari@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

TOTADA MANE HIRISAVE VILLAGE VILLAGE
AND POST CHANNARAYAPATTANA TALUK

HASSAN DISTRICT 573124 
9448413520  sowmyamoulya4@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

767 1 LAXMINARAYAN NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA TALUK UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 
7996877066  namratacsejekan@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

767 1 LAXMINARAYAN NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA TALUK UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 
7996877066  namratacsejekan@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO 27 SUBABAZAR KHORABAR IN FORNT OF
BLOCK GATE GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRDESH

273010 
9602477679  neha96024@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 



pirojpur hatibari near de durjoy bose womens college
road english bazar molda wes bengal 732101  9933481197  niladrisaha13.ns@gmail.com Hindu  Bengali 

DNO 601 68TH CROSS 1ST FLOOR 1ST STAGE
KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT J P NAGAR

BANGALORE 560078 
9845291891  nisargananjudappa@yahoo.co.in Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 550 SIR M V LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK ULLAL
MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560110  8095500555  hemariaswamy@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada DNO 550 SIR M V LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK ULLAL
MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560110  8095500555  hemariaswamy@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 76 1B BMP30 SRIGANDA 10TH MAIN
MARUTHI NAGAR MALLESHPALYA N T

SANDRA POST NEW TIPPASANDRA POST
BANGALORE 560075 

9980215251  narasimhamurthy1967@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO1348 VEERESH NILAYA GYANGBOUDI
AREA VIJAYAPURA 586103  9448776323  chanagondvitha@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada HNO1348 VEERESH NILAYA GYANGBOUDI
AREA VIJAYAPURA 586103  9448776323  chanagondvitha@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NEW NO 6 OLD NO 368 11TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH 560011  6361991697  gnsridhar@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



PURAVARA POST HINDHUPUR ROAD
MADHUGIRI TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT 572175  9148284187  hemaray20@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 108 GURU MURUGHA SHREE GHR LAYOUT
N H 4 BYPASS CHITRADURGA 577502  9902357748  cnparinith@icloud.com Hindu  Kannada 

KHUSHVANTRAY NAGAR GARDAYAIYAN
PURVA NEW BASTI FATHPUR UTTAR PREDESH

212601 
9108156605  pragati2018@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

KHUSHVANTRAY NAGAR GARDAYAIYAN
PURVA NEW BASTI FATHPUR UTTAR PREDESH

212601 
9108156605  pragati2018@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

HNO C 11 A N COLLEGE PROFFESOR COLONY
NEAR PUMP HOUSE PUNAICHAK PHULWARI L

B S NAGAR PATNA BIHAR 800023 
9801462059  pragysthankur26098@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

32R BLOCK WARD NO 3 NEAR SHANIDEV
MANDIR RAISINGH NAGAR DISTRICT SRI

GANGA NAGAR RAJASTHAN 335051 
9672689865  priyaarora22021997@gmail.com Hindu  Punjabi 

DNO 460 OMKARA NILAYA 1ST PHASE 4TH
STAGE NEAR JODI UNASEMARA VIJAYANAGAR

MYSORE 570017 
6362851566  priyankabelur2000@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 460 OMKARA NILAYA 1ST PHASE 4TH
STAGE NEAR JODI UNASEMARA VIJAYANAGAR

MYSORE 570017 
6362851566  priyankabelur2000@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



NO 101 VIPRIYA HOMES SAI LAYOUT FCI ROAD
BEHIND SRINIVASA THEATRE KADUGODI

BANGALORE 560067 
7624804272  murali3775@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO B 20L WARD NO 9 NEAR SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW COLONY PALWAL HARYANA

121101 
9991223669  pumeetmangla07@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

HNO B 20L WARD NO 9 NEAR SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW COLONY PALWAL HARYANA

121101 
9991223669  pumeetmangla07@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

GUTINAGORI VILLAGE GUTINAGORI POST
KALIBARI GUTINAGORI HOWRAH WEST

BENGAL 711315 
9239444705  purbashasamantarkvm@gmail.com Hindu  Bengali 

NO 3507 20 B MAIN ROAD HOYSALA CIRCLE
VIJAYNAGAR 2ND STAGE MYSORE 570017  9110813471  rahulgowda1116@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

VIGNASANTHE POST NONAVINAKAERE TIPTUR
TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT 572224  7899971904  ravishraviravish321@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

SRI RAMANAGAR 2ND MAIN CROSS
RAMASAMUDRA ROAD MULBAGAL 563131  9743980339  suryas0037@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

WARD NO 10 HNO 504 RAVI CHOUK ROAD
RANGA NAGAR PURANI ABADI RAJASTHAN

335001 
9001907464  sakshi.mehta2021@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

NO13 21ST STREET NMPT COLONY PANAMBUR
MANGALORE 575010  9880319140  samrat0210@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada NO13 21ST STREET NMPT COLONY PANAMBUR
MANGALORE 575010  9880319140  samrat0210@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

WARD NO 2 RAMAPUR GALLI TARA COLONY
MUDHOL TALUK BAGALKOT DISTRICT  8197048083  sandeshpalankar85@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



DNO 1725/A40 18TH CROSS
SIDDALINGESHWARA LAYOUT NEAR

SIDDAGANGA SCHOOL WARD NO 33 K T J
NAGARA DAVANAGERE 577004 

9035126070  sanjanats.sts@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

VIJAYA HOSPITAL BANASHANKARI KUNIGAL
ROAD TUMKUR 572102  7813888886  sanjana.vk04@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO 153 OPPOSITE SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE
JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR 586109  9916567521  sr9916567521@gmail.com Hindu Kannada HNO 153 OPPOSITE SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE
JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR 586109  9916567521  sr9916567521@gmail.com Hindu Kannada 

VIJAY NILAYA GANDHI CIRCLE RK LAYOUT
CHANNARAYAPATANA HASSAN  9535584302  sunilrjin@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

2B 1273 1 NAVEEN NAGAR EXTENSION NEAR
SRIRAM PARK CHANDAR NAGAR
SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH 

6396927003  shatakshimittal1002@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

SHIVAJI NAGAR NOORPUR ROAD BIJNOR
UTTAR PRADESH 246701  9068410132  shivanichauhan8273@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi SHIVAJI NAGAR NOORPUR ROAD BIJNOR
UTTAR PRADESH 246701  9068410132  shivanichauhan8273@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 



HNO 19 1 210 1 VEERSADAN HAVAPPA LAYOUT
SHIVNAGAR SOUTH BIDAR 585401  8050197293  vdshivani99@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

MARULASIDDESWARA NILAYA BEHIND POLICE
QUATRESS HOSABADAVANE CHANNAGIRI

577213 
9481503785  bkshivraj21@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

PANDIVARAPALLI VILLAGE PWAGURAKOTE
POST SRINIVASAURA TALIK KOLAR DISTRICT

563135 
9481584706  varadarajkv2015@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

PANDIVARAPALLI VILLAGE PWAGURAKOTE
POST SRINIVASAURA TALIK KOLAR DISTRICT

563135 
9481584706  varadarajkv2015@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

5TH LEFT CROSS JAYANAGAR WEST TUMKUR
572012  9448930052  mamathab572@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

KESHAVA NAGAR ADHAIYA ROAD KUMHAR
BHATATPUR RAJASTHAN  9610520326  shubhamsikarwar.rr@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

MATHIYA VILLAGE SHAHPUR ROAD SIWAN
DISTRICT BIHAR 841243  7042482360  smritimairwa@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi MATHIYA VILLAGE SHAHPUR ROAD SIWAN
DISTRICT BIHAR 841243  7042482360  smritimairwa@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 



DNO 1010 BASAVANAGAR DUPADAL
MALLAPUR GHATAPRABA GOKAK TALUK

BELAGUM DISTRICT 591306 
9916311895  sachinkarigar2@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

HORANNA HOBALI HOSAHALLI KEELNAPURA
POST MYSORE TAKUK AND DISTRICT 570010  9448609472  hkspoorthy@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada HORANNA HOBALI HOSAHALLI KEELNAPURA
POST MYSORE TAKUK AND DISTRICT 570010  9448609472  hkspoorthy@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 60 4TH CROSS GURUMAHAL EXTENSION
NEAR NEAR SRS BUS STOP

KAMMAGONDANAHALLI JALAHALLI WEST
BANGALORE 560015 

9482516941  kanthkb@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

BUSTAND SHANKWALI JALUR RAJASTHAN
307029  9983386720  subhassuthar676@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

OLD MARKET ROAD CHELUR POST GUBBI
TALUK TUMKUR DISTRICT 572117  9481157558  sumancm17@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 29 VENKATESHWARA NILAYA
VISHWESHWARIAH LAYOUT BEHIND SJMIT

COLLEGE CHITRADURGA 577501 
9448235159  shivaprakashpdg@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 29 VENKATESHWARA NILAYA
VISHWESHWARIAH LAYOUT BEHIND SJMIT

COLLEGE CHITRADURGA 577501 
9448235159  shivaprakashpdg@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



DNO 15 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN V R PURAM
PALACE GUTTAHALLI BANGALORE 560003  9945234749  syedaafra515@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu 

CH38 ANK ROAD GANDHI NAGAR SHIMOGGA
577201  9448208024  tanvi282000@outlook.com Hindu  Kannada CH38 ANK ROAD GANDHI NAGAR SHIMOGGA
577201  9448208024  tanvi282000@outlook.com Hindu  Kannada 

HNO 4 DOCTORS RESIDENCE CHC GANAUR
SONIPAT HARYANA131101  8684034215  tanumithi@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi 

MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR BILAHONGALA
BELAGUM DISTRICT 591102  9481704919  vaibhaimeti28@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

ANANDA KRUPA 2ND CROSS V P EXTENSION
NEAR MARUTHI GAS CHITRADURGA 577501  9483657953  vaidehiprcta@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 50 KUTHAGANAHALLI VILLAGE NERIGA
POST SAJAPURA HOBLI ANEKAL TAKUK

BANGALORE 562125 
9448607557  appaih212@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NO 50 KUTHAGANAHALLI VILLAGE NERIGA
POST SAJAPURA HOBLI ANEKAL TAKUK

BANGALORE 562125 
9448607557  appaih212@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 



NO 74 BHOVI COLONY NEAR ANJANEYA
TEMPLE GOWRAMMANAHALLY JAGALUR

TALUK DAVANAGERE DISTRICT 
9663626512  gvthyagaraj02@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

MYLARALINGESHWARA NILAYA JANATHA
COLLONY BELLAVI TUMKUR TALUK AND

DISTRICT 
9483081341  ` Hindu  Kannada 

MYLARALINGESHWARA NILAYA JANATHA
COLLONY BELLAVI TUMKUR TALUK AND

DISTRICT 
9483081341  ` Hindu  Kannada 

RAIKAR COMPOUND 2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN
VIVEKANANDA NAGAR VIDYAGIRI POST

DHARWAD 580004 
9449326617  vijaymaravalli@rediffmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

NIMBALAGUNDI AIHOLE POST HUNGUNDA
TALUK BAGALKOTE DISTRICT 587124  9483764865  vijayalaxmisunkad96@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 121 A 6TH MAIN 6TH B CROSS VINAYAKA
NAGAR KENGERI UPANAGARA BANGALORE

560060 
9945477171  vimarshaakashathan92016@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 121 A 6TH MAIN 6TH B CROSS VINAYAKA
NAGAR KENGERI UPANAGARA BANGALORE

560060 
9945477171  vimarshaakashathan92016@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada 

DNO 17 GADDIGE MAIN ROAD BRIGADE
PALMGROVE BOGADI MYSORE 570026  8884229292  vishal.parakkn@gmail.com Hindu  Malayalam 





S J M VIDYA PEETHA® . Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

Caste Nationality Seat Quota Govt Seat
Quota  Rank Percentage Qualifying

Exam  Register No

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 610828 51.85 PUC 597811

Category I Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 353462 72.08 PUC 412257

Category IIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 116022 90.83 PUC 585483

 Academic Year - 2018-19

Category IIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 116022 90.83 PUC 585483



Category IIIB Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 79003 93.75 PUC 120030

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17706 98.59 PUC 1609334General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17706 98.59 PUC 1609334

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIA 100043 92.1 PUC 831124

Category IIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIB 112756 91.06 PUC 515399

General Merit Indian, Haryana COMEDK - 17346 98.62 PUC 9198700

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 14534 98.84 PUC 1666267

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 375883,70.38 70.38 PUC 403225

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 111791 91.14 PUC 822605General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 111791 91.14 PUC 822605



Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 106854,91.52 91.52 PUC 487430

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh  Entrance-CET GS-GM 77980 93.81 PUC 4620908

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 19106 98.49 PUC 1662482General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 19106 98.49 PUC 1662482

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 116448 90.75 PUC 313206

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 92982 92.66 PUC 310401

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 116875 90.75 PUC 540089Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 116875 90.75 PUC 540089



General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 117502 90.67 PUC 846837

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 497592 60.68 PUC 423313

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 689478 45.66 PUC 413886

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 497592 60.68 PUC 423313

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 689478 45.66 PUC 413886

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 84721 93.31 PUC 815281

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 454668 64 PUC 6240274

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 95826 92.38 PUC 686839General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 95826 92.38 PUC 686839



General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 77255 93.87 PUC 4625949

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 18653 98.51 PUC 2729265

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 325979 74.2 PUC 411020Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 325979 74.2 PUC 411020

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 119253 90.59 PUC 838600

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17069 98.65 PUC 1645068

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 182461 85.53 PUC 122254General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 182461 85.53 PUC 122254



General Merit Indian, Delhi Management [IP] - 566749 55.25 PUC 9739866

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 19249 98.46 PUC 9119091General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 19249 98.46 PUC 9119091

General Merit Indian, Kerala Management [IP] - 123843 90.18 PUC 4815169

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 95178,92.45 92.45 PUC 861501

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 111987,91.14 91.14 PUC 4629907General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 111987,91.14 91.14 PUC 4629907

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 112060 91.14 PUC 120613



Category IIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIB 80355 93.63 PUC 103325

General Merit Indian, Haryana COMEDK - 17748 98.59 PUC 2655644

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 72359 94.29 PUC 295022General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 72359 94.29 PUC 295022

General Merit NRI, Kuwait NRI - 582988 53.91 PUC 9104356

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 15557 98.75 PUC 5431365

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 155646 87.67 PUC 585882Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 155646 87.67 PUC 585882

Category I Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category I 105417 91.67 PUC 585900



General Merit Indian, Bihar COMEDK - 16637 98.67 PUC 7626131

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 110990 91.22 PUC 122506

Category I Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category I 106082 91.6 PUC 958625

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 103200 91.82 PUC 278284Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 103200 91.82 PUC 278284

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 119230,90.59 90.59 PUC 670955

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 99940 92.1 PUC 700855Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 99940 92.1 PUC 700855

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 18237 98.54 PUC B/9628/102



General Merit Indian, West Bengal Management [IP] - 630147 50.34 PUC 6634457

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIA 80668 93.63 PUC 406505

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 73056 94.23 PUC 421931General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 73056 94.23 PUC 421931

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 119872 90.51 PUC 461514

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 100269 92.04 PUC 924719Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 100269 92.04 PUC 924719

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 120075,90.51 90.51 PUC 403749



Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-SC 180529 85.74 PUC 113697

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 341927 72.98 PUC 910606

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 16760 98.67 PUC 5647251General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 16760 98.67 PUC 5647251

General Merit Indian, Bihar COMEDK - 19203 98.46 PUC 7620190

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16819,98.65 98.65 PUC 1666553

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 76778 93.93 PUC 831683General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 76778 93.93 PUC 831683



Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 103630 91.82 PUC 426381

General Merit Indian, Haryana Management [IP] - 497948 60..68 PUC 2608804General Merit Indian, Haryana Management [IP] - 497948 60..68 PUC 2608804

General Merit Indian, West Bengal Management [IP] - 455269 64 PUC 460221

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 344533 72.8 PUC 746556

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 113165 91.06 PUC 116551

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-GM 100321 92.04 PUC 215877

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16594 98.67 PUC 1670605

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 78307 93.81 PUC 848548General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 78307 93.81 PUC 848548

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 103550 91.82 PUC 200402



General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 108068 91.45 PUC 122627

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 179924 85.74 PUC 701152

Schedule Tribe Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-ST 103520 91.82 PUC 493700Schedule Tribe Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-ST 103520 91.82 PUC 493700

Category IIIA Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 569135 78.7 PUC 831851

General Merit Indian,Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 16493 98.67 PUC 9143786

General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 17596 98.59 PUC 5782805General Merit Indian, Uttar Pradesh COMEDK - 17596 98.59 PUC 5782805



Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 98002 92.24 PUC 522619

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 98793 92.17 PUC 904585

Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-SC 228936 81.93 PUC 683393Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-SC 228936 81.93 PUC 683393

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 235135 81.42 PUC 929882

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17320 98.62 PUC 2524018

General Merit Indian, Bihar Entrance-CET GS-GM 77429 93.87 PUC 4618410General Merit Indian, Bihar Entrance-CET GS-GM 77429 93.87 PUC 4618410



Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIA 114231 90.99 PUC 503984

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 106225 91.6 PUC 671299Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 106225 91.6 PUC 671299

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 76979 93.93 PUC 4629076

General Merit Indian, Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16734 98.67 PUC 1597860

Category IIA Indian, Karnataka, Rural COMEDK - 119659 90.51 PUC 104843

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 519137,58.98 58.98 PUC 831978Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Management [IP] - 519137,58.98 58.98 PUC 831978



Category IIB Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-Category IIB 86429 93.18 PUC 459567

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 73890 94.17 PUC 4634394General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 73890 94.17 PUC 4634394

General Merit Indian,Haryana COMEDK - 18657 98.51 PUC 9140836

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-GM 77577 93.87 PUC 659795

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 59373 95.28 PUC 586385

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 114575 90.91 PUC 832047General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 114575 90.91 PUC 832047



Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-SC 239348 81.05 PUC 556899

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-GM 74434 94.11 PUC 104926General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-GM 74434 94.11 PUC 104926

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-GM 77363 93.87 PUC 592715

Category IIIB Indian, Karnataka, Rural Entrance-CET GS-Category IIIB 72537 94.23 PUC 458120

Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-SC 194011 84.66 PUC 424200Schedule Caste Indian, Karnataka, Urban Entrance-CET GS-SC 194011 84.66 PUC 424200

General Merit Indian, Karnataka, Urban COMEDK - 105651 91.67 PUC 4634002





S J M VIDYA PEETHA® . Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

Passed year University/ Board Opt.
Subj

Max
Marks Sec. Date of

Admission Date of Birth Blood
Group

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 234 25-08-2018 19-08-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 234 27-08-2018 25-09-2000 A+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 10-06-1999 O+
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12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 10-06-1999 O+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 286 16-08-2018 06-05-2000 B+

22-05-2015 BOARD OF SECOUNDARY EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN PCB 300 235 16-08-2018 20-09-1999 O-22-05-2015 BOARD OF SECOUNDARY EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN PCB 300 235 16-08-2018 20-09-1999 O-

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 263 14-08-2018 17-12-1999 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 262 17-08-2018 21-07-1999 O+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 267 17-08-2018 29-05-2000 B+

21-05-2016 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 229 18-08-2018 05-06-1998 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 263 27-08-2018 14-12-1999 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 16-08-2018 28-11-1998 O+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 16-08-2018 28-11-1998 O+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 288 18-07-2018 22-08-2000 A+

21-05-2016 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 251 17-08-2018 24-11-1998 O+

25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 264 24-08-2018 30-10-1999 A+25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 264 24-08-2018 30-10-1999 A+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 19-10-1999 A+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 293 16-08-2018 05-10-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 236 17-08-2018 26-07-1999 A+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 236 17-08-2018 26-07-1999 A+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 15-08-2018 11-10-1999 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 168 27-08-2018 02-05-2000 O+

26-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 202 27-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 168 27-08-2018 02-05-2000 O+

26-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 202 27-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 291 27-08-2018 24-11-1999 A+

14-05-2018 COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMIN PCB 300 253 27-08-2018 04-12-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 273 17-08-2018 01-10-1999 O+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 273 17-08-2018 01-10-1999 O+



26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 257 16-08-2018 16-05-2000 A+

23-05-2018 BOARD OF SECOUNDARY EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN PCB 300 267 24-08-2018 15-02-2001 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 25-08-2018 19-09-2000 B+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 25-08-2018 19-09-2000 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 24-09-2000 A+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 283 16-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 217 19-07-2018 07-05-1999 O+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 217 19-07-2018 07-05-1999 O+



28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 184 25-08-2018 12-10-1997 B+

25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 263 24-08-2018 05-01-1998 AB+25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 263 24-08-2018 05-01-1998 AB+

26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 260 18-08-2018 24-01-2000 O-

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 293 16-08-2018 02-08-2000 O+

25-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 24-08-2000 O+25-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 24-08-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 289 14-08-2018 06-02-2000 B-



12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 288 19-07-2018 27-09-1999 B+

26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 249 16-08-2018 14-01-2001 B+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 A+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 A+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 216 19-07-2018 13-10-1998 A+

22-05-2014 COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMIN PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 26-07-1997 B+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 28-08-2018 16-07-1999 B+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 258 28-08-2018 16-07-1999 B+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 269 18-07-2018 14-11-1999 AB+



21-05-2016 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 04-09-1998 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 275 16-08-2018 12-05-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 05-04-1999 A-

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 293 13-08-2018 01-08-2000 O-01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 293 13-08-2018 01-08-2000 O-

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 296 16-08-2018 02-08-2000 O+

25-05-2016 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 268 16-08-2018 31-03-1998 O+25-05-2016 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 268 16-08-2018 31-03-1998 O+

08-06-2013 COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMIN PCB 300 255 24-08-2018 11-11-1995 O+



21-05-2016 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 187 27-08-2018 19-02-1998 AB+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 284 14-08-2018 15-06-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 21-03-2000 A+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 21-03-2000 A+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 286 17-08-2018 15-06-2000 A+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 14-08-2018 16-09-2000 B+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 14-08-2018 16-09-2000 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 284 15-08-2018 07-04-2000 O+



12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 264 18-07-2018 19-07-1999 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 219 27-08-2018 31-08-2000 O+

28-05-2014 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 238 17-08-2018 13-08-1997 O+28-05-2014 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 238 17-08-2018 13-08-1997 O+

21-05-2016 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 279 24-08-2018 27-02-1998 B+

25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 22-02-1997 AB+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 289 16-08-2018 08-03-2000 AB+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 289 16-08-2018 08-03-2000 AB+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 278 18-07-2018 10-03-2001 AB+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 244 25-08-2018 18-07-1999 B+28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 244 25-08-2018 18-07-1999 B+

30-05-2017 WEST BENGAL OF HIGHER SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 200 27-08-2018 26-04-1999 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 267 27-08-2018 23-03-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 285 15-08-2018 03-04-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 271 18-08-2018 20-01-1999 O+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 285 18-08-2018 28-09-1999 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 295 16-08-2018 02-10-2000 A+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 295 16-08-2018 02-10-2000 A+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 291 14-08-2018 12-02-2000 O+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 O+

25-05-2016 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 271 27-08-2018 04-12-1997 A+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 255 18-07-2018 18-05-1998 O-12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 255 18-07-2018 18-05-1998 O-

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 257 27-08-2018 29-05-2000 A+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 275 20-08-2018 10-02-1999 A+

06-05-2016 COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMIN PCB 300 270 17-08-2018 16-09-1997 O+06-05-2016 COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE EXAMIN PCB 300 270 17-08-2018 16-09-1997 O+



12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 20-07-1999 A+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 274 18-07-2018 10-09-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 249 18-08-2018 22-03-2001 O+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 249 18-08-2018 22-03-2001 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 259 27-08-2018 02-11-1999 O+

16-05-2016 BOARD OF SECOUNDARY EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN PCB 300 271 18-08-2018 16-12-2000 O+

25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 257 17-08-2018 23-02-1998 AB+25-05-2015 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 257 17-08-2018 23-02-1998 AB+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 272 16-08-2018 14-05-2000 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 275 17-08-2018 22-09-2000 O+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 275 17-08-2018 22-09-2000 O+

26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 08-03-2001 O+

22-05-2015 BOARD OF SECOUNDARY EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN PCB 300 250 20-07-2018 03-07-1997 A+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 245 16-08-2018 17-11-1999 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 203 25-08-2018 01-04-2000 A+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 203 25-08-2018 01-04-2000 A+



01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 289 14-08-2018 13-04-2000 O+

26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 281 15-08-2018 28-11-2000 B+26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 281 15-08-2018 28-11-2000 B+

28-05-2017 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION PCB 300 255 24-08-2018 08-11-1999 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 15-08-2018 28-02-1999 B+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 288 16-08-2018 18-01-2000 O+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 292 16-08-2018 23-08-2000 B+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 292 16-08-2018 23-08-2000 B+



12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 258 19-07-2018 20-06-2000 B+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 288 16-08-2018 25-06-1999 B+12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 288 16-08-2018 25-06-1999 B+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT PCB 300 265 14-08-2018 11-03-2000 O+

12-05-2017 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 289 18-07-2018 07-01-2000 AB+

01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 17-08-2018 15-10-2000 O+01-05-2018 DEPARTMENT OF PRE UNIVERSITY EDUCATION PCB 300 279 17-08-2018 15-10-2000 O+

26-05-2018 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 03-10-1999 O+





Sl No Course Name Photo Father Name Mother Name Sex Student Address Cell No.

1 MBBS
AAYUSH
KALYAN
HALLIKERI

KALLESHWAR
RUDRAPPA
HALLIKERI

GEETA
KALLESHWAR
HALLIKERI

Male

GREEN HOUSE
BEHIND ESHWAR
TEMPLEESHWAR

BADAVANE
TAMATKAL ROAD,

CHITRADURGA-
577502 

8105352184
 

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .
Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital

SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502
Course: MBBS

 Academic Year - 2018-19

1 MBBS
AAYUSH
KALYAN
HALLIKERI

KALLESHWAR
RUDRAPPA
HALLIKERI

GEETA
KALLESHWAR
HALLIKERI

Male

GREEN HOUSE
BEHIND ESHWAR
TEMPLEESHWAR

BADAVANE
TAMATKAL ROAD,

CHITRADURGA-
577502 

8105352184
 

2 MBBS ABDUL
KAREEM KHAN

KALEEMULLA
H KHAN

KAUSAR
SULTANA Male

NO 25 5TH CROSS Y
N LAYOUT SRL

GARDEN
JAYANAGAR

BANGALORE 560041 

9986076903
 

3 MBBS ABU MUIEZ A N ABU SAALEHA
S

NOOR
FATHIMA Male

DARGI COLONY 4TH
CROSS GOPALPUR

ROAD
CHITRADURGA

577501 

7411825592
 



4 MBBS AKASH P
HUGAR HUGAR P H MANJULA P S Male

VIJALAXMI RICE
INDUSTRIES

OPPOSITE APMC
YARD BANGALORE

ROAD
CHALLAKERE 

7899308777
 

5 MBBS AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

BANWARI LAL
JAT

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI Male

WARD NO 15 NEW
COLONY N H 48

NEAR SHIVA
MANDIR JAIPUR

DISTRICT
RAJASTHAN 303103 

9782698958
 

6 MBBS

AMRUTH
RAJENDRA
GOUDA
GIRADDI

RAJENDRA
GOUDA

VIJAY
LAKSHMI Male GIRADDI ONI RON

GADAG 582209 
7619543233

 6 MBBS

AMRUTH
RAJENDRA
GOUDA
GIRADDI

RAJENDRA
GOUDA

VIJAY
LAKSHMI Male GIRADDI ONI RON

GADAG 582209 
7619543233

 

7 MBBS ANJUM
SINDAGIKAR ABDULRAZAK TAYIRABEGU

M Female

12B TAKIYAGALLI
NEAR ANANDTAKIZ

SINDAGI BIJAPUR
586128 

9591094624
 

8 MBBS ANKUR RAJESH SHEELA DEVI Male

JEEVAN JYOTHI
HOSPITAL RAILWAY
ROAD NEAR MEDA
MILL WARD NO 13

KALAYAT
KALAYATH

DISTRICT KAITHAD
HARYANA 136117 

9718139179
 



9 MBBS ANSHUMAN
SINGH DEORA

BHUPAT
SINGH DEORA

PRAKASH
KUNWAR Male

UMED NIVAS
NARAYAN SIROHI

RAJASTHAN 307001 

9829419354
 

10 MBBS ANUKRITI
BHARDWAJ

MUKUL
BHARDWAJ

RUBY
BHARDWAJ Female

NO 239 5TH MAIN
ROAD MSR NAGAR

RAM NIVAS
BANGALORE 560054 

9164401111
 

11 MBBS ANUPAMA
JAIDEVA JAIDEVA S S GEETHA

JAIDEVA Female

DNO 2927 7TH
CROSS CHAMUNDI
PURAM MYSORE

570004 

9008220512
 

12 MBBS ANVITHA L LAKSHMINAR
AYAN MANJULA R Female

DNO 73 SRI
RAMANAHALLI
HARIKERE POST
HESARAGATTA

HOBALI
DODDABALLAPURA
ROAD BANGALORE

561203 

9743637108
 12 MBBS ANVITHA L LAKSHMINAR

AYAN MANJULA R Female

DNO 73 SRI
RAMANAHALLI
HARIKERE POST
HESARAGATTA

HOBALI
DODDABALLAPURA
ROAD BANGALORE

561203 

9743637108
 

13 MBBS ASHIFA HAFIJULLAH AMINA Female

KARANJAHWA
VILLAGE DOHARIA
POST CHILWATAL

GORAKHPUR
UTTARPRADESH

273015 

9980732509
 



14 MBBS ASHISH
CHOUDHARY

RAKESH
KUMAR URMILA Male

D 237 BASANT
VIHAR JHUNJHUNU
RAJASTHAN 333001 

7737105235
 

15 MBBS ASHWINI P H HORAKERAPP
A P K LATHA P R Female

NO 12 2ND CROSS
SRIGANDA NAGARA

SUNKADAKATTE
HEGGANAHALLI

CROSS BANGALORE
560091 

9448285462
 

16 MBBS B R BHUMIKA
B R
PALAKSHA
GOUDA

N GAYATHRI Female

NO 358 C WARD NO
21 KAPPGAL ROAD
4TH CROSS SIR M V

NAGAR SRI
MANJUNATHA

NILAYA BELLARI
583101 

8971003544
 16 MBBS B R BHUMIKA

B R
PALAKSHA
GOUDA

N GAYATHRI Female

NO 358 C WARD NO
21 KAPPGAL ROAD
4TH CROSS SIR M V

NAGAR SRI
MANJUNATHA

NILAYA BELLARI
583101 

8971003544
 

17 MBBS BHAVANA A ARUN KUMAR
T DEVAMMA K J Female

SHYAGALE
DAVANAGERE

TALUK AND
DISTRICT 

9900849208
 

18 MBBS CHANDAN D DHANYA
KUMAR S S VIDYA T Male

DNO 5841 ASHWINI
EXTENSION WEST

NEAR OFFICIAL
CLUB WARD NO7

CHINTAMANI
CHICKKABALLAPUR

DISTRICT 563125 

8970571098
 



19 MBBS CHANDANA B
M MADAIAH B SUJATHA K B Female

NO 53 3
VEERABHADRESHW

ARA PROVISION
STORE OPPOSITE
MUNESHWARA

TEMPLE
KAMAKSHIPALYA

MAGADI ROAD
BANGALOE 560079 

9902144560
 

20 MBBS CHETHAN A ANANDA M SUSHEELA B Male

NO 9 5TH MAIN
PATEL LAYOUT

BEGURU OPPOSITE
DRBV SPINTS

BANGALORE 560068 

9845343337
 20 MBBS CHETHAN A ANANDA M SUSHEELA B Male

NO 9 5TH MAIN
PATEL LAYOUT

BEGURU OPPOSITE
DRBV SPINTS

BANGALORE 560068 

9845343337
 

21 MBBS
CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

C N
THYAGARAJU

VAGSHREE
THYAGARAJU Female

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7
CH3 PQ BOGADI

ROAD NO G4 SHREE
GANGITHRI

APTEKUKKARAHAL
LI KERE

SARASWATHIPURA
M POST MYSURU

570009 

8904852749
 

22 MBBS DEEKSHA L LAKSHMAN B VANITHA N Female

NO 86 3RD CROSS
1ST BLOCK

VISHWAPRIYA
LAYOUT BEGUR

BANGALORE 560068 

9980797929
 



23 MBBS DEEKSHA S M
M R
SUBRAMANY
AM

M S
ROOPAREKHA Female

PLOT NO 31 RATNA
SAMEER KAILASH

NAGAR NEAR
CHOWDESHWWAR

SCHOOL BRAHMPUR
GULBARGA 585103 

9448251817
 

24 MBBS DEEPIKA VIJAY VIJAYKUMAR
N SUBHASHINI K Female

DNO 302 PURVA
BELMOUNT J P

NAGAR 6TH PHASE
KANAKAPURA MAIN
ROAD BANGALORE 

8884623813
 

25 MBBS DIVYANSH
SHARMA

DINESH
SHARMA

MAMTA
SHARMA Male

HNO 31 BALAJI
NAGAR BARAN

RAJASTHAN 325205 

7665457777
 

24 MBBS DEEPIKA VIJAY VIJAYKUMAR
N SUBHASHINI K Female

DNO 302 PURVA
BELMOUNT J P

NAGAR 6TH PHASE
KANAKAPURA MAIN
ROAD BANGALORE 

8884623813
 

25 MBBS DIVYANSH
SHARMA

DINESH
SHARMA

MAMTA
SHARMA Male

HNO 31 BALAJI
NAGAR BARAN

RAJASTHAN 325205 

7665457777
 

26 MBBS GOVIND
GOWDA M C

CHIKKANNA
M G RADHA Male

NO 196 4TH MAIN
4TH CROSS

VEERABHADRANAG
AR B AND K 3RD

STAGE
BANGALORE560085 

9964348811
 



27 MBBS HEMASHREE T
S SIDDAIAH T G PREMAKUMA

RI C Female

DNO 20 27TH WARD
6TH CROSS MAGADI

MAIN ROAD
OPPOSITE

HEMAGIRIGOWDA
BUILDING

RAYARADODDY
RAMANAGARA

562159 

8095852996
 

28 MBBS ISHITA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR
BANSAL

ANUBHA
GUPTA Female

P 14 HANUMAN
SHARAN VATIKA
NEAR TV TOWER

WARD NO 6
KOTPUTLI

RAJASTHAN 303108 

9166993101
 28 MBBS ISHITA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR

BANSAL
ANUBHA
GUPTA Female

P 14 HANUMAN
SHARAN VATIKA
NEAR TV TOWER

WARD NO 6
KOTPUTLI

RAJASTHAN 303108 

9166993101
 

29 MBBS JEEVITHA J A JAYAPPA
H S
CHANDRAKAL
A

Female

BEHIND GENERAL
HOSPITAL

VIDYANAGAR
TIPTUR 

7760275665
 

30 MBBS JENI ANGELINE
R

P RADHA
KRISHNAN T RAJESWARI Female

WZ 256 A 3RD
FLOOR INDERPURI
NEW DELHI 110012 

9205282620
 

31 MBBS JIGNESH
YADAV

SHEOCHARAN
YADAV

LALITA
YADAV Male

TARAINI VILLAGE
AND POST SANT
KABIR NAGAR
KHALILABAD

DISTRICT UTTAR
PRADESH 272164 

8700513099
 



32 MBBS JYOTHSNA
MONI

JAISON
JOSEPH

THARA
JAISON Female

MULAKUPADAM
KOORALI POST 2ND
MILE ELAMGULAM

KOORALI
KOTTAYAM

KERALA 686522 

9496182875
 

33 MBBS K S MONISHA N SHIVA
KUMAR

DHANALAKSH
MI M Female

KHAGI HOSAHALLI
VILLAGE HOSAKOTE

TALUK
KATIGENAHALLI

POST BANGALORE
562114 

9008773646
 

34 MBBS KAVANA K KIRAN T S PRABHA M R Female

SRI
REVANASIDDESHW

ARA NILAYA 3RD
CROSS BEHIND

JANATHA COLONY
SAPTHAGIRI
EXTENSION

TUMKUR 572102 

9449927033
 34 MBBS KAVANA K KIRAN T S PRABHA M R Female

SRI
REVANASIDDESHW

ARA NILAYA 3RD
CROSS BEHIND

JANATHA COLONY
SAPTHAGIRI
EXTENSION

TUMKUR 572102 

9449927033
 

35 MBBS KAVYA S B BASAVARAJA
S SUMA Female

DNO 191 NEAR SRI
KALLESHWARA

SAMUDAYA
BHAVANA

HOLESIRIGERE
BANUVALLI

HARIHARA TALUK
DAVANAGERE

DISTRICT 577516 

9448449853
 



36 MBBS KHADEERA
BANU

MOHAMMED
HAYATH

RASHEEDA
BANU Female

ASSAR MOHALLA
SIRA TOWN SIRA

573127 

9632190131
 

37 MBBS KIRTI PANDEY
SATYENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

BHARTI
PANDEY Female

HNO 180 WARD NO 5
NEAR CIVIL

HOSPITAL TARAORI
RURAL NILOKERI

KARNAL HARYANA
132116 

9896029556
 

38 MBBS LEKHANA M MRUTHYUNJA
YA G MANJULA T R Female

NO 862 4TH MAIN
3RD CROSS

VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040 

9740638591
 38 MBBS LEKHANA M MRUTHYUNJA

YA G MANJULA T R Female

NO 862 4TH MAIN
3RD CROSS

VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040 

9740638591
 

39 MBBS MALAVIKA
DILIP

DILIP
VELUTHEDAN
VEETTIL

BINDU DILIP Female

KOLARA HOUSE
POST NADERI

QUILANDY
KOZHIKODE

KERALA 673306 

8111857670
 

40 MBBS MANASVI
SINGH

PREM KUMAR
SINGH KIRAN SINGH Female

12TH NAI BAZAR
MOTISAGAR
RANJEETPUR

BALRAMPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 

9415488232
 

41 MBBS MANOHAR S SOMASHEKAR
P GEETHA S Male

NEHARU NAGARA
3RD CROSS

HOLALKERE ROAD
CHITRADURGA

577501 

9448089701
 



42 MBBS
MARIAM
JAMEELA D M
G

MOHAMAD
GHOUSEPEER
D

MUMTAZ Female

PRASHANTH
NAGARA 2ND CROSS

CHITRADURGA
577501 

9535038596
 

43 MBBS
MEENAKSHI
KUMARI
SHUKLA

MILIND
KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAJNI BALA Female

PRABHANIKETHAN
WARD NO 21

ANWARPUR WEST
HAJIPUR BIHAR

844101 

6205812426
 

44 MBBS MEGHA G M SHIVALINGAP
PA G

CHANDRAKAL
A G Female

YALODA HALLI
DEGINAKATTE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK

DAVANAGERE
DISTRICT 577551 

9448929627
 44 MBBS MEGHA G M SHIVALINGAP

PA G
CHANDRAKAL
A G Female

YALODA HALLI
DEGINAKATTE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK

DAVANAGERE
DISTRICT 577551 

9448929627
 

45 MBBS MEGHANA S
NAIK

SURESH R
NAIK

NAGARATHAN
A S NAIK Female

DNO 2 60 SRIDEVI
NILAYA THOPLU
ROAD ANAGALLI

KUNDAPUR TALUK
UDUPI DISTRICT

576211 

9972760946
 

46 MBBS MILAN F
GANACHARI FAKIRAPPA SHANTALA Male

DNO 1173
MADAWALA GOKAK

TALIK BELAGUM
DISTRICT 591101 

9480455614
 



47 MBBS MOULYA V VIJAYA
KUMARA K M SOWMYA K Female

TOTADA MANE
HIRISAVE VILLAGE
VILLAGE AND POST
CHANNARAYAPATT

ANA TALUK
HASSAN DISTRICT

573124 

9448413520
 

48 MBBS
NAMRATA
CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN

CHAITANYA G
SEJEKAN

SUPRIYA C
SEJEKAN Female

767 1
LAXMINARAYAN

NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA

TALUK
UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 

7996877066
 48 MBBS

NAMRATA
CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN

CHAITANYA G
SEJEKAN

SUPRIYA C
SEJEKAN Female

767 1
LAXMINARAYAN

NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA

TALUK
UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 

7996877066
 

49 MBBS NEHA GUPTA
VIRENDRA
KUMAR
GUPTA

NIRMALA
GUPTA Female

HNO 27 SUBABAZAR
KHORABAR IN

FORNT OF BLOCK
GATE GORAKHPUR

UTTAR PRDESH
273010 

9602477679
 

50 MBBS NILADRI SAHA NIRMAL
KUMAR SAHA

CHANDANA
SAHA Male

pirojpur hatibari near de
durjoy bose womens
college road english

bazar molda wes bengal
732101 

9933481197
 



51 MBBS NISARGA N NANJUNDAPP
A C

SOWBHAGYA
LAKSHMI S Female

DNO 601 68TH
CROSS 1ST FLOOR

1ST STAGE
KUMARSWAMY

LAYOUT J P NAGAR
BANGALORE 560078 

9845291891
 

52 MBBS NISCHITHA H M MARISWAMY
H E UMAMANI M P Female

DNO 550 SIR M V
LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK
ULLAL MAIN ROAD
BANGALORE 560110 

8095500555
 

53 MBBS NIVEDITA V N NARASIMHA
MURTHY SHOBHA S H Female

DNO 76 1B BMP30
SRIGANDA 10TH
MAIN MARUTHI

NAGAR
MALLESHPALYA N T
SANDRA POST NEW
TIPPASANDRA POST
BANGALORE 560075 

9980215251
 

52 MBBS NISCHITHA H M MARISWAMY
H E UMAMANI M P Female

DNO 550 SIR M V
LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK
ULLAL MAIN ROAD
BANGALORE 560110 

8095500555
 

53 MBBS NIVEDITA V N NARASIMHA
MURTHY SHOBHA S H Female

DNO 76 1B BMP30
SRIGANDA 10TH
MAIN MARUTHI

NAGAR
MALLESHPALYA N T
SANDRA POST NEW
TIPPASANDRA POST
BANGALORE 560075 

9980215251
 

54 MBBS
NIVEDITA
VITHAL
CHANAGOND

VITHAL NIRMALA Female

HNO1348 VEERESH
NILAYA

GYANGBOUDI AREA
VIJAYAPURA 586103 

9448776323
 



55 MBBS PALLAVI G S SRIDHAR G N ANU SRIDHAR Female

NEW NO 6 OLD NO
368 11TH CROSS 2ND
BLOCK JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE SOUTH

560011 

6361991697
 

56 MBBS PANKAJARAY
C H

HANUMANTH
ARAYAPPA

PADMAVATH
AMMA K V Female

PURAVARA POST
HINDHUPUR ROAD
MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT

572175 

9148284187
 

57 MBBS PARINITH C M MALLIKARJUN
M G SHOBHA A M Male

NO 108 GURU
MURUGHA SHREE

GHR LAYOUT N H 4
BYPASS

CHITRADURGA
577502 

9902357748
 57 MBBS PARINITH C M MALLIKARJUN

M G SHOBHA A M Male

NO 108 GURU
MURUGHA SHREE

GHR LAYOUT N H 4
BYPASS

CHITRADURGA
577502 

9902357748
 

58 MBBS PRAGATI
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

SARASWATI
SHARMA Female

KHUSHVANTRAY
NAGAR

GARDAYAIYAN
PURVA NEW BASTI
FATHPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 212601 

9108156605
 



59 MBBS PRAGYA
THAKUR

BIPIN KUMAR
THAKUR ALKA KUMAR Female

HNO C 11 A N
COLLEGE

PROFFESOR
COLONY NEAR
PUMP HOUSE
PUNAICHAK

PHULWARI L B S
NAGAR PATNA
BIHAR 800023 

9801462059
 

60 MBBS PRIYA ARORA BHIMSEN
ARORA

BALJINDER
KAUR Female

32R BLOCK WARD
NO 3 NEAR

SHANIDEV MANDIR
RAISINGH NAGAR

DISTRICT SRI
GANGA NAGAR

RAJASTHAN 335051 

9672689865
 60 MBBS PRIYA ARORA BHIMSEN

ARORA
BALJINDER
KAUR Female

32R BLOCK WARD
NO 3 NEAR

SHANIDEV MANDIR
RAISINGH NAGAR

DISTRICT SRI
GANGA NAGAR

RAJASTHAN 335051 

9672689865
 

61 MBBS PRIYANKA
BELUR

B
PARASURAMA
PPA

SUJATHA A Female

DNO 460 OMKARA
NILAYA 1ST PHASE
4TH STAGE NEAR
JODI UNASEMARA

VIJAYANAGAR
MYSORE 570017 

6362851566
 



62 MBBS PRIYANKA M MURALIDHAR
A N

PAVITHRA
MURALIDHAR
A

Female

NO 101 VIPRIYA
HOMES SAI LAYOUT

FCI ROAD BEHIND
SRINIVASA
THEATRE

KADUGODI
BANGALORE 560067 

7624804272
 

63 MBBS PUNEET
MANGLA

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANGLA

KUSUM
MANGALA Male

HNO B 20L WARD
NO 9 NEAR

SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW

COLONY PALWAL
HARYANA 121101 

9991223669
 63 MBBS PUNEET

MANGLA

MANOJ
KUMAR
MANGLA

KUSUM
MANGALA Male

HNO B 20L WARD
NO 9 NEAR

SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW

COLONY PALWAL
HARYANA 121101 

9991223669
 

64 MBBS PURBASHA
SAMANTA

GOPAL
CHANDRA
SAMANTA

DIPANWITA
SAMANTA Female

GUTINAGORI
VILLAGE

GUTINAGORI POST
KALIBARI

GUTINAGORI
HOWRAH WEST
BENGAL 711315 

9239444705
 

65 MBBS RAHUL GOWDA
B BABU V REKHA G A Male

NO 3507 20 B MAIN
ROAD HOYSALA

CIRCLE
VIJAYNAGAR 2ND
STAGE MYSORE

570017 

9110813471
 



66 MBBS RAVISH V K KUMAR GOWRAMMA Male

VIGNASANTHE POST
NONAVINAKAERE

TIPTUR TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT

572224 

7899971904
 

67 MBBS S SURYA B J SUBHASH
GUPTA

ANITHA
KUMARI B S Male

SRI RAMANAGAR
2ND MAIN CROSS
RAMASAMUDRA

ROAD MULBAGAL
563131 

9743980339
 

68 MBBS SAKSHI MEHTA ANIL MEHTA RITA MEHTA Female

WARD NO 10 HNO
504 RAVI CHOUK

ROAD RANGA
NAGAR PURANI

ABADI RAJASTHAN
335001 

9001907464
 68 MBBS SAKSHI MEHTA ANIL MEHTA RITA MEHTA Female

WARD NO 10 HNO
504 RAVI CHOUK

ROAD RANGA
NAGAR PURANI

ABADI RAJASTHAN
335001 

9001907464
 

69 MBBS SAMRAT S
MUGLIHAL

SHAILENDRA
V MUGLIHAL

SHEETAL S
MUGLIHAL Male

NO13 21ST STREET
NMPT COLONY

PANAMBUR
MANGALORE 575010 

9880319140
 

70 MBBS
SANDESH
MANJUNATH
PALANKAR

MANJUNATH MAMATHA Male

WARD NO 2
RAMAPUR GALLI

TARA COLONY
MUDHOL TALUK

BAGALKOT
DISTRICT 

8197048083
 



71 MBBS SANJANA T S SALERA
TIMMANNA VIJAYA T S Female

DNO 1725/A40 18TH
CROSS

SIDDALINGESHWAR
A LAYOUT NEAR

SIDDAGANGA
SCHOOL WARD NO
33 K T J NAGARA

DAVANAGERE
577004 

9035126070
 

72 MBBS SANJANA V VIJAY KUMAR LATHA Female

VIJAYA HOSPITAL
BANASHANKARI
KUNIGAL ROAD
TUMKUR 572102 

7813888886
 

73 MBBS
SHARATCHAN
DRA
YARAGUNTI

AMARAPPA BASAMMA Male

HNO 153 OPPOSITE
SANTOSHI MATA

TEMPLE
JALANAGAR

VIJAYAPUR 586109 

9916567521
 73 MBBS

SHARATCHAN
DRA
YARAGUNTI

AMARAPPA BASAMMA Male

HNO 153 OPPOSITE
SANTOSHI MATA

TEMPLE
JALANAGAR

VIJAYAPUR 586109 

9916567521
 

74 MBBS SHARATH
GOWDA N R

RANGASWAM
Y N G LALITHA G B Male

VIJAY NILAYA
GANDHI CIRCLE RK

LAYOUT
CHANNARAYAPATA

NA HASSAN 

9535584302
 

75 MBBS SHATAKSHI
MITTAL

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MITTAL

MONIKA
MITTAL Female

2B 1273 1 NAVEEN
NAGAR EXTENSION
NEAR SRIRAM PARK
CHANDAR NAGAR

SAHARANPUR
UTTAR PRADESH 

6396927003
 



76 MBBS SHIVANI
CHAUHAN

RAVINDRA
KUMAR SUMAN DEVI Female

SHIVAJI NAGAR
NOORPUR ROAD
BIJNOR UTTAR

PRADESH 246701 

9068410132
 

77 MBBS SHIVANI V D VEERENDRA
KUMAR M D LATA Female

HNO 19 1 210 1
VEERSADAN

HAVAPPA LAYOUT
SHIVNAGAR SOUTH

BIDAR 585401 

8050197293
 

78 MBBS SHIVARAJ B K KUMAR B NEELAVATHI
S V Male

MARULASIDDESWA
RA NILAYA BEHIND
POLICE QUATRESS
HOSABADAVANE

CHANNAGIRI 577213 

9481503785
 78 MBBS SHIVARAJ B K KUMAR B NEELAVATHI

S V Male

MARULASIDDESWA
RA NILAYA BEHIND
POLICE QUATRESS
HOSABADAVANE

CHANNAGIRI 577213 

9481503785
 

79 MBBS SHRAVANI V VARADARAJU
K V

SUBADRAMM
A Female

PANDIVARAPALLI
VILLAGE

PWAGURAKOTE
POST

SRINIVASAURA
TALIK KOLAR

DISTRICT 563135 

9481584706
 

80 MBBS SHRUSTIKA M
N

NAGENDRAPP
A M B MAMATHA B Female

5TH LEFT CROSS
JAYANAGAR WEST

TUMKUR 572012 

9448930052
 



81 MBBS SHUBHAM
SIKARWAR

RANVEER
SINGH ANJU SINGH Male

KESHAVA NAGAR
ADHAIYA ROAD

KUMHAR
BHATATPUR
RAJASTHAN 

9610520326
 

82 MBBS SMRITI
PANDEY

LAW KUMAR
PANDEY

SANGITA
PANDEY Female

MATHIYA VILLAGE
SHAHPUR ROAD
SIWAN DISTRICT

BIHAR 841243 

7042482360
 

83 MBBS SOUMYA
KARIGAR SIDDHARUDH JAYASHREE Female

DNO 1010
BASAVANAGAR

DUPADAL
MALLAPUR

GHATAPRABA
GOKAK TALUK

BELAGUM DISTRICT
591306 

9916311895
 83 MBBS SOUMYA

KARIGAR SIDDHARUDH JAYASHREE Female

DNO 1010
BASAVANAGAR

DUPADAL
MALLAPUR

GHATAPRABA
GOKAK TALUK

BELAGUM DISTRICT
591306 

9916311895
 

84 MBBS SPOORTHY H K KRISHNAMUR
THY T

PRABHAVATH
I Female

HORANNA HOBALI
HOSAHALLI

KEELNAPURA POST
MYSORE TAKUK

AND DISTRICT
570010 

9448609472
 



85 MBBS SREEDEV S K B SRIKANTH NILEENA
SRIKANTH Male

DNO 60 4TH CROSS
GURUMAHAL

EXTENSION NEAR
NEAR SRS BUS STOP
KAMMAGONDANAH

ALLI JALAHALLI
WEST BANGALORE

560015 

9482516941
 

86 MBBS SUBHASH
SUTHAR KHEEMA RAM AMBA DEVI Male

BUSTAND
SHANKWALI JALUR
RAJASTHAN 307029 

9983386720
 

87 MBBS SUMAN CM MOHAN
KUMAR C NAGARATHNA Male

OLD MARKET ROAD
CHELUR POST
GUBBI TALUK

TUMKUR DISTRICT
572117 

9481157558
 87 MBBS SUMAN CM MOHAN

KUMAR C NAGARATHNA Male

OLD MARKET ROAD
CHELUR POST
GUBBI TALUK

TUMKUR DISTRICT
572117 

9481157558
 

88 MBBS SUPREETH S SHIVA
PRAKASH T SUREKHA A P Male

NO 29
VENKATESHWARA

NILAYA
VISHWESHWARIAH

LAYOUT BEHIND
SJMIT COLLEGE
CHITRADURGA

577501 

9448235159
 



89 MBBS SYEDA AFRA
AKHTAR

SYED SAMI
FAROOQ

SAMEERA
NUSRATH Female

DNO 15 3RD CROSS
3RD MAIN V R

PURAM PALACE
GUTTAHALLI

BANGALORE 560003 

9945234749
 

90 MBBS TANVI N P PRASANNA N
S RASHMI H Female

CH38 ANK ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR

SHIMOGGA 577201 

9448208024
 

91 MBBS TANYA
KAUSHIK

SANJAY
KAUSHIK

DEEPALI
KAUSHIK Female

HNO 4 DOCTORS
RESIDENCE CHC

GANAUR SONIPAT
HARYANA131101 

8684034215
 

92 MBBS VAIBHAVI M
METI MAHESH METI SUMA M METI Female

MRUTYUNJAYA
NAGAR

BILAHONGALA
BELAGUM DISTRICT

591102 

9481704919
 

91 MBBS TANYA
KAUSHIK

SANJAY
KAUSHIK

DEEPALI
KAUSHIK Female

HNO 4 DOCTORS
RESIDENCE CHC

GANAUR SONIPAT
HARYANA131101 

8684034215
 

92 MBBS VAIBHAVI M
METI MAHESH METI SUMA M METI Female

MRUTYUNJAYA
NAGAR

BILAHONGALA
BELAGUM DISTRICT

591102 

9481704919
 

93 MBBS VAIDEHI P R RAVI RAJ P J KANCHANA P
R Female

ANANDA KRUPA
2ND CROSS V P

EXTENSION NEAR
MARUTHI GAS
CHITRADURGA

577501 

9483657953
 



94 MBBS VARSHINI K A APPAIAH K R SARASWATHI Female

NO 50
KUTHAGANAHALLI

VILLAGE NERIGA
POST SAJAPURA
HOBLI ANEKAL

TAKUK BANGALORE
562125 

9448607557
 

95 MBBS VARSHINI T THYAGARAJ G
V SUCHITHRA H Female

NO 74 BHOVI
COLONY NEAR

ANJANEYA TEMPLE
GOWRAMMANAHAL
LY JAGALUR TALUK

DAVANAGERE
DISTRICT 

9663626512
 95 MBBS VARSHINI T THYAGARAJ G

V SUCHITHRA H Female

NO 74 BHOVI
COLONY NEAR

ANJANEYA TEMPLE
GOWRAMMANAHAL
LY JAGALUR TALUK

DAVANAGERE
DISTRICT 

9663626512
 

96 MBBS VASUDHA A ANANDA
KUMAR B S

LAKSHMIDEV
AMMA P M Female

MYLARALINGESHW
ARA NILAYA

JANATHA COLLONY
BELLAVI TUMKUR

TALUK AND
DISTRICT 

9483081341
 

97 MBBS VIDYASHREE S
V S VIJAYA REKHA S V Female

RAIKAR COMPOUND
2ND CROSS 2ND

MAIN
VIVEKANANDA

NAGAR VIDYAGIRI
POST DHARWAD

580004 

9449326617
 



98 MBBS VIJAYALAXMI
SUNKAD BASAVARAJ RENUKA Female

NIMBALAGUNDI
AIHOLE POST

HUNGUNDA TALUK
BAGALKOTE

DISTRICT 587124 

9483764865
 

99 MBBS VIMARSHAA
AKSHATHA N NAGARAJU D PRABHAVATH

I M Female

DNO 121 A 6TH MAIN
6TH B CROSS

VINAYAKA NAGAR
KENGERI

UPANAGARA
BANGALORE 560060 

9945477171
 

100 MBBS VISHAL
PARACKAL

BALASUBRAM
ANNIAN
KANDANKUM
ARA

JAYASREE
BALASUBRAM
ANNIAN

Male

DNO 17 GADDIGE
MAIN ROAD

BRIGADE
PALMGROVE

BOGADI MYSORE
570026 

8884229292
 100 MBBS VISHAL

PARACKAL

BALASUBRAM
ANNIAN
KANDANKUM
ARA

JAYASREE
BALASUBRAM
ANNIAN

Male

DNO 17 GADDIGE
MAIN ROAD

BRIGADE
PALMGROVE

BOGADI MYSORE
570026 

8884229292
 



Email ID Religion Mother
Tongue Caste Nationality Seat

Quota

Govt
Seat

Quota 
Rank Perce

ntage

Qualif
ying

Exam 

Registe
r No

Passed
year

aayush.hallikeri@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 610828 51.85 PUC 597811 01-05-2018

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .
Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital

SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502
Course: MBBS

 Academic Year - 2018-19

aayush.hallikeri@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 610828 51.85 PUC 597811 01-05-2018

khanabdullah7861
0@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu  Category

I

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 353462 72.08 PUC 412257 01-05-2018

abu.aa985@gmail.
com Muslim  Urdu  Category

IIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 116022 90.83 PUC 585483 12-05-2017



akashhoogar018@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

79003 93.75 PUC 120030 01-05-2018

amankumarsim40
7@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17706 98.59 PUC 1609334 22-05-2015

amruthgiraddi@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIA

100043 92.1 PUC 831124 01-05-2018amruthgiraddi@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIA

100043 92.1 PUC 831124 01-05-2018

amanayan2018@g
mail.com Muslim  Urdu  Category

IIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIB

112756 91.06 PUC 515399 12-05-2017

mounankur4@gm
ail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Haryana COMEDK - 17346 98.62 PUC 9198700 28-05-2017



anshumandotsingh
deora@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 14534 98.84 PUC 1666267 21-05-2016

mukul.flash@gma
il.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 375883,7

0.38 70.38 PUC 403225 01-05-2018

anujaideva@gmail
.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 111791 91.14 PUC 822605 12-05-2017

anvithavanditha@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 106854,9

1.52 91.52 PUC 487430 01-05-2018anvithavanditha@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 106854,9

1.52 91.52 PUC 487430 01-05-2018

sweetayesha94@g
mail.com Muslim  Urdu  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh 
Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77980 93.81 PUC 4620908 21-05-2016



ashishchoudhary3
01099@gmail.co

m
Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 19106 98.49 PUC 1662482 25-05-2015

pkh@uniquepunc
h.in Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 116448 90.75 PUC 313206 12-05-2017

gayathrin76@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 92982 92.66 PUC 310401 01-05-2018gayathrin76@gma

il.com Hindu  Kannada  General
Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 92982 92.66 PUC 310401 01-05-2018

bhavana2671999
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 116875 90.75 PUC 540089 12-05-2017

chandand1011199
9@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 117502 90.67 PUC 846837 01-05-2018



madaiah113@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 497592 60.68 PUC 423313 01-05-2018

chethanchethan00
0@gmail.com Hindu  Telugu  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 689478 45.66 PUC 413886 26-05-2018chethanchethan00

0@gmail.com Hindu  Telugu  Category
IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 689478 45.66 PUC 413886 26-05-2018

archana.thagaraju
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 84721 93.31 PUC 815281 12-05-2017

deekshagowda201
0@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 454668 64 PUC 6240274 14-05-2018



maniran71@gmail
.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 95826 92.38 PUC 686839 12-05-2017

deepika.vijay1600
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77255 93.87 PUC 4625949 26-05-2018

divyanshs7654@g
mail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 18653 98.51 PUC 2729265 23-05-2018

deepika.vijay1600
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77255 93.87 PUC 4625949 26-05-2018

divyanshs7654@g
mail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 18653 98.51 PUC 2729265 23-05-2018

govindgowda19@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 325979 74.2 PUC 411020 01-05-2018



gowdachiranjeevi
21@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 119253 90.59 PUC 838600 01-05-2018

anil5170@gmail.c
om Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17069 98.65 PUC 1645068 28-05-2017anil5170@gmail.c
om Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17069 98.65 PUC 1645068 28-05-2017

jeevitha7jeev@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 182461 85.53 PUC 122254 12-05-2017

raadha42@gmail.c
om Christian  Tamil  General

Merit Indian, Delhi Managemen
t [IP] - 566749 55.25 PUC 9739866 28-05-2017

jigneshyadav51@
gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 19249 98.46 PUC 9119091 25-05-2015



jaisonacmi@gmail
.com Christian  Malayala

m 
General
Merit Indian, Kerala Managemen

t [IP] - 123843 90.18 PUC 4815169 26-05-2018

ksmonisha02@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 95178,92

.45 92.45 PUC 861501 01-05-2018

kavanak2000@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 111987,9

1.14 91.14 PUC 4629907 25-05-2018kavanak2000@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 111987,9

1.14 91.14 PUC 4629907 25-05-2018

basvarajs@gmail.
com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 112060 91.14 PUC 120613 01-05-2018



khadeera.tasmiya
@gmail.com Muslim  Urdu  Category

IIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIB

80355 93.63 PUC 103325 12-05-2017

skp@centurykarna
l.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Haryana COMEDK - 17748 98.59 PUC 2655644 26-05-2018

lekhana.mruthyunj
aya@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 72359 94.29 PUC 295022 12-05-2017lekhana.mruthyunj

aya@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General
Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 72359 94.29 PUC 295022 12-05-2017

bindudilipjpuri@g
mail.com Hindu  Malayala

m 
General
Merit NRI, Kuwait NRI - 582988 53.91 PUC 9104356 28-05-2017

manasvisingh.rajp
oot@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 15557 98.75 PUC 5431365 22-05-2014

somashekarcta01
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 155646 87.67 PUC 585882 12-05-2017



mariamjameela12
3@gmail.com Muslim  Kannada  Category

I

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
I

105417 91.67 PUC 585900 12-05-2017

meenakshi.mbbs4t
h@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Bihar COMEDK - 16637 98.67 PUC 7626131 21-05-2016

mail2meghagm@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 110990 91.22 PUC 122506 01-05-2018mail2meghagm@

gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category
IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 110990 91.22 PUC 122506 01-05-2018

meghanasnaik199
9@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

I

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
I

106082 91.6 PUC 958625 12-05-2017

milanganachari@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

103200 91.82 PUC 278284 01-05-2018



sowmyamoulya4
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 119230,9

0.59 90.59 PUC 670955 01-05-2018

namratacsejekan
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

99940 92.1 PUC 700855 25-05-2016namratacsejekan
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

99940 92.1 PUC 700855 25-05-2016

neha96024@gmai
l.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 18237 98.54 PUC B/9628/1
02 08-06-2013

niladrisaha13.ns@
gmail.com Hindu  Bengali  General

Merit
Indian, West

Bengal
Managemen
t [IP] - 630147 50.34 PUC 6634457 21-05-2016



nisargananjudappa
@yahoo.co.in Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIA

80668 93.63 PUC 406505 01-05-2018

hemariaswamy@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 73056 94.23 PUC 421931 01-05-2018

narasimhamurthy1
967@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 119872 90.51 PUC 461514 01-05-2018

hemariaswamy@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 73056 94.23 PUC 421931 01-05-2018

narasimhamurthy1
967@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 119872 90.51 PUC 461514 01-05-2018

chanagondvitha@
gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

100269 92.04 PUC 924719 12-05-2017



gnsridhar@gmail.
com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 120075,9

0.51 90.51 PUC 403749 01-05-2018

hemaray20@gmai
l.com Hindu  Kannada  Schedule

Caste

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-SC 180529 85.74 PUC 113697 12-05-2017

cnparinith@icloud.c
om Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 341927 72.98 PUC 910606 01-05-2018cnparinith@icloud.c

om Hindu  Kannada  Category
IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 341927 72.98 PUC 910606 01-05-2018

pragati2018@gma
il.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 16760 98.67 PUC 5647251 28-05-2014



pragysthankur260
98@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Bihar COMEDK - 19203 98.46 PUC 7620190 21-05-2016

priyaarora220219
97@gmail.com Hindu  Punjabi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16819,98
.65 98.65 PUC 1666553 25-05-2015priyaarora220219

97@gmail.com Hindu  Punjabi  General
Merit

Indian,
Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16819,98

.65 98.65 PUC 1666553 25-05-2015

priyankabelur2000
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 76778 93.93 PUC 831683 01-05-2018



murali3775@gmai
l.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

103630 91.82 PUC 426381 01-05-2018

pumeetmangla07
@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Haryana Managemen
t [IP] - 497948 60.68 PUC 2608804 28-05-2017pumeetmangla07

@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General
Merit Indian, Haryana Managemen

t [IP] - 497948 60.68 PUC 2608804 28-05-2017

purbashasamantar
kvm@gmail.com Hindu  Bengali  General

Merit
Indian, West

Bengal
Managemen
t [IP] - 455269 64 PUC 460221 30-05-2017

rahulgowda1116
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 344533 72.8 PUC 746556 01-05-2018



ravishraviravish32
1@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 113165 91.06 PUC 116551 12-05-2017

suryas0037@gmai
l.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 100321 92.04 PUC 215877 12-05-2017

sakshi.mehta2021
@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16594 98.67 PUC 1670605 28-05-2017sakshi.mehta2021
@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16594 98.67 PUC 1670605 28-05-2017

samrat0210@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 78307 93.81 PUC 848548 01-05-2018

sandeshpalankar8
5@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

103550 91.82 PUC 200402 01-05-2018



sanjanats.sts@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 108068 91.45 PUC 122627 01-05-2018

sanjana.vk04@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 179924 85.74 PUC 701152 25-05-2016

sr9916567521@g
mail.com Hindu Kannada  Schedule

Tribe

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-ST 103520 91.82 PUC 493700 12-05-2017sr9916567521@g

mail.com Hindu Kannada  Schedule
Tribe

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-ST 103520 91.82 PUC 493700 12-05-2017

sunilrjin@gmail.c
om Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 569135 78.7 PUC 831851 01-05-2018

shatakshimittal10
02@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 16493 98.67 PUC 9143786 28-05-2017



shivanichauhan82
73@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian, Uttar

Pradesh COMEDK - 17596 98.59 PUC 5782805 06-05-2016

vdshivani99@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

98002 92.24 PUC 522619 12-05-2017

bkshivraj21@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

98793 92.17 PUC 904585 01-05-2018bkshivraj21@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

98793 92.17 PUC 904585 01-05-2018

varadarajkv2015
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Schedule

Caste

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-SC 228936 81.93 PUC 683393 01-05-2018

mamathab572@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 235135 81.42 PUC 929882 12-05-2017



shubhamsikarwar.
rr@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 17320 98.62 PUC 2524018 16-05-2016

smritimairwa@gm
ail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian, Bihar Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77429 93.87 PUC 4618410 25-05-2015

sachinkarigar2@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

114231 90.99 PUC 503984 01-05-2018sachinkarigar2@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIA

114231 90.99 PUC 503984 01-05-2018

hkspoorthy@gmai
l.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 106225 91.6 PUC 671299 01-05-2018



kanthkb@gmail.c
om Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 76979 93.93 PUC 4629076 26-05-2018

subhassuthar676
@gmail.com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit
Indian,

Rajasthan  COMEDK - 16734 98.67 PUC 1597860 22-05-2015

sumancm17@gma
il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 119659 90.51 PUC 104843 12-05-2017sumancm17@gma

il.com Hindu  Kannada  Category
IIA

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural
COMEDK - 119659 90.51 PUC 104843 12-05-2017

shivaprakashpdg
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Managemen
t [IP] - 519137,5

8.98 58.98 PUC 831978 01-05-2018



syedaafra515@gm
ail.com Muslim  Urdu  Category

IIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIB

86429 93.18 PUC 459567 01-05-2018

tanvi282000@outl
ook.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 73890 94.17 PUC 4634394 26-05-2018

tanumithi@gmail.
com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian,Haryana COMEDK - 18657 98.51 PUC 9140836 28-05-2017

vaibhaimeti28@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77577 93.87 PUC 659795 12-05-2017

tanumithi@gmail.
com Hindu  Hindi  General

Merit Indian,Haryana COMEDK - 18657 98.51 PUC 9140836 28-05-2017

vaibhaimeti28@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77577 93.87 PUC 659795 12-05-2017

vaidehiprcta@gm
ail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 59373 95.28 PUC 586385 12-05-2017



appaih212@gmail
.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 114575 90.91 PUC 832047 01-05-2018

gvthyagaraj02@g
mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Schedule

Caste

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-SC 239348 81.05 PUC 556899 12-05-2017gvthyagaraj02@g

mail.com Hindu  Kannada  Schedule
Caste

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-SC 239348 81.05 PUC 556899 12-05-2017

vasudabellavi1999
@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 74434 94.11 PUC 104926 12-05-2017

vijaymaravalli@re
diffmail.com Hindu  Kannada  General

Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-GM 77363 93.87 PUC 592715 01-05-2018



vijayalaxmisunkad
96@gmail.com Hindu  Kannada  Category

IIIB

Indian,
Karnataka,

Rural

Entrance-
CET

GS-
Category
IIIB

72537 94.23 PUC 458120 12-05-2017

vimarshaakashath
an92016@gmail.c

om
Hindu  Kannada  Schedule

Caste

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban

Entrance-
CET GS-SC 194011 84.66 PUC 424200 01-05-2018

vishal.parakkn@g
mail.com Hindu  Malayala

m 
General
Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 105651 91.67 PUC 4634002 26-05-2018vishal.parakkn@g

mail.com Hindu  Malayala
m 

General
Merit

Indian,
Karnataka,

Urban
COMEDK - 105651 91.67 PUC 4634002 26-05-2018



University/
Board

Opt.
Subj

Max
Marks Sec.

Date of
Admissio

n

Date of
Birth

Blood
Group

Recepit
no

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 234 25-08-2018 19-08-2000 O+ 825

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .
Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital

SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502
Course: MBBS

 Academic Year - 2018-19

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 234 25-08-2018 19-08-2000 O+ 825

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 234 27-08-2018 25-09-2000 A+ 838

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 10-06-1999 O+ 655



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 286 16-08-2018 06-05-2000 B+ 657

BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN

PCB 300 235 16-08-2018 20-09-1999 O- 630

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 263 14-08-2018 17-12-1999 O+ 597

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 263 14-08-2018 17-12-1999 O+ 597

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 262 17-08-2018 21-07-1999 O+ 710

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 267 17-08-2018 29-05-2000 B+ 701



CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 229 18-08-2018 05-06-1998 O+

726

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 263 27-08-2018 14-12-1999 O+ 831

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 258 16-08-2018 28-11-1998 O+ 639

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 288 18-07-2018 22-08-2000 A+ 463

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 288 18-07-2018 22-08-2000 A+ 463

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 251 17-08-2018 24-11-1998 O+ 691



CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 264 24-08-2018 30-10-1999 A+ 806

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 19-10-1999 A+ 628

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 293 16-08-2018 05-10-2000 O+ 634

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 293 16-08-2018 05-10-2000 O+ 634

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 236 17-08-2018 26-07-1999 A+ 717

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 15-08-2018 11-10-1999 O+ 589



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 168 27-08-2018 02-05-2000 O+ 836

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 202 27-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+ 849

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 202 27-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+ 849

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 291 27-08-2018 24-11-1999 A+ 856

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMIN

PCB 300 253 27-08-2018 04-12-2000 O+ 834



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 273 17-08-2018 01-10-1999 O+ 713

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 257 16-08-2018 16-05-2000 A+ 672

BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN

PCB 300 267 24-08-2018 15-02-2001 B+ 814

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 257 16-08-2018 16-05-2000 A+ 672

BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN

PCB 300 267 24-08-2018 15-02-2001 B+ 814

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 258 25-08-2018 19-09-2000 B+ 823



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 24-09-2000 A+ 715

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 283 16-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+ 632

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 283 16-08-2018 06-04-2000 O+ 632

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 217 19-07-2018 07-05-1999 O+ 476

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 184 25-08-2018 12-10-1997 B+ 827

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 263 24-08-2018 05-01-1998 AB+ 809



CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 260 18-08-2018 24-01-2000 O- 721

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 293 16-08-2018 02-08-2000 O+ 635

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 24-08-2000 O+ 682

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 24-08-2000 O+ 682

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 289 14-08-2018 06-02-2000 B- 610



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 288 19-07-2018 27-09-1999 B+ 478

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 249 16-08-2018 14-01-2001 B+ 622

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 A+ 646

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 A+ 646

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 216 19-07-2018 13-10-1998 A+ 481

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMIN

PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 26-07-1997 B+ 689

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 258 28-08-2018 16-07-1999 B+ 864



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 269 18-07-2018 14-11-1999 AB+ 474

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 04-09-1998 B+ 704

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 275 16-08-2018 12-05-2000 O+ 685

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 275 16-08-2018 12-05-2000 O+ 685

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 16-08-2018 05-04-1999 A- 687

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 293 13-08-2018 01-08-2000 O- 581



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 296 16-08-2018 02-08-2000 O+ 641

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 268 16-08-2018 31-03-1998 O+ 681

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 268 16-08-2018 31-03-1998 O+ 681

COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMIN

PCB 300 255 24-08-2018 11-11-1995 O+ 811

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 187 27-08-2018 19-02-1998 AB+ 837



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 284 14-08-2018 15-06-2000 O+ 599

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 21-03-2000 A+ 711

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 286 17-08-2018 15-06-2000 A+ 718

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 21-03-2000 A+ 711

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 286 17-08-2018 15-06-2000 A+ 718

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 14-08-2018 16-09-2000 B+ 606



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 284 15-08-2018 07-04-2000 O+ 584

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 264 18-07-2018 19-07-1999 O+ 466

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 219 27-08-2018 31-08-2000 O+ 835

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 219 27-08-2018 31-08-2000 O+ 835

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 238 17-08-2018 13-08-1997 O+ 700



CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 24-08-2018 27-02-1998 B+ 812

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 22-02-1997 AB+ 709

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 17-08-2018 22-02-1997 AB+ 709

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 289 16-08-2018 08-03-2000 AB+ 643



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 278 18-07-2018 10-03-2001 AB+ 462

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 244 25-08-2018 18-07-1999 B+ 821

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 244 25-08-2018 18-07-1999 B+ 821

WEST BENGAL
OF HIGHER
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 200 27-08-2018 26-04-1999 O+ 830

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 267 27-08-2018 23-03-2000 O+ 847



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 15-08-2018 03-04-2000 O+ 735

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 271 18-08-2018 20-01-1999 O+ 728

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 18-08-2018 28-09-1999 B+ 723

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 18-08-2018 28-09-1999 B+ 723

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 295 16-08-2018 02-10-2000 A+ 670

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 291 14-08-2018 12-02-2000 O+ 586



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 01-06-2000 O+ 654

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 271 27-08-2018 04-12-1997 A+ 841

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 255 18-07-2018 18-05-1998 O- 470

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 255 18-07-2018 18-05-1998 O- 470

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 257 27-08-2018 29-05-2000 A+ 854

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 275 20-08-2018 10-02-1999 A+ 759



COUNCIL FOR
THE INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMIN

PCB 300 270 17-08-2018 16-09-1997 O+ 693

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 285 16-08-2018 20-07-1999 A+ 624

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 274 18-07-2018 10-09-2000 O+ 465

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 274 18-07-2018 10-09-2000 O+ 465

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 249 18-08-2018 22-03-2001 O+ 743

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 259 27-08-2018 02-11-1999 O+ 848



BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN

PCB 300 271 18-08-2018 16-12-2000 O+ 722

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 257 17-08-2018 23-02-1998 AB+ 702

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 16-08-2018 14-05-2000 B+ 637

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 272 16-08-2018 14-05-2000 B+ 637

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 275 17-08-2018 22-09-2000 O+ 712



CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 281 17-08-2018 08-03-2001 O+ 694

BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION
RAJASTHAN

PCB 300 250 20-07-2018 03-07-1997 A+ 485

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 245 16-08-2018 17-11-1999 O+ 661

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 245 16-08-2018 17-11-1999 O+ 661

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 203 25-08-2018 01-04-2000 A+ 824



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 289 14-08-2018 13-04-2000 O+ 594

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 281 15-08-2018 28-11-2000 B+ 619

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 255 24-08-2018 08-11-1999 O+ 807

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 15-08-2018 28-02-1999 B+ 617

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECOUNDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 255 24-08-2018 08-11-1999 O+ 807

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 15-08-2018 28-02-1999 B+ 617

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 288 16-08-2018 18-01-2000 O+ 650



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 292 16-08-2018 23-08-2000 B+ 674

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 258 19-07-2018 20-06-2000 B+ 483

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 258 19-07-2018 20-06-2000 B+ 483

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 288 16-08-2018 25-06-1999 B+ 603

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 265 14-08-2018 11-03-2000 O+ 604



DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 289 18-07-2018 07-01-2000 AB+ 473

DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 279 17-08-2018 15-10-2000 O+ 696

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 03-10-1999 O+ 626

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

PCB 300 253 16-08-2018 03-10-1999 O+ 626



Sl.No Student Name Permanent Address Contact No. Email ID

1

AAYUSH
KALYAN
HALLIKERI

FARM HOUSE VINAYAK
NAGAR KELGERI ROAD

DHARWAD 580001 
8105352184  aayush.hallikeri

@gmail.com

2

ABDUL
KAREEM KHAN

NO 25 5TH CROSS Y N
LAYOUT SRL GARDEN

JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560041 

9986076903 
khanabdullah78
610@gmail.co

m

3

ABU MUIEZ A N
DARGI COLONY 4TH

CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501 

7411825592  abu.aa985@gm
ail.com

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

3

ABU MUIEZ A N
DARGI COLONY 4TH

CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501 

7411825592  abu.aa985@gm
ail.com

4

AKASH P
HUGAR

VIJALAXMI RICE
INDUSTRIES OPPOSITE

APMC YARD
BANGALORE ROAD

CHALLAKERE 

7899308777  akashhoogar018
@gmail.com

5

AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

WARD NO 15 NEW
COLONY N H 48 NEAR

SHIVA MANDIR JAIPUR
DISTRICT RAJASTHAN

303103 

9782698958 
amankumarsim
407@gmail.co

m

6

AMRUTH
RAJENDRA
GOUDA
GIRADDI

GIRADDI ONI RON
GADAG 582209  7619543233  amruthgiraddi@

gmail.com

7

ANJUM
SINDAGIKAR

12B TAKIYAGALLI NEAR
ANANDTAKIZ SINDAGI

BIJAPUR 586128 
9591094624  amanayan2018

@gmail.com

8

ANKUR

JEEVAN JYOTHI
HOSPITAL RAILWAY

ROAD NEAR MEDA MILL
WARD NO 13 KALAYAT
KALAYATH DISTRICT
KAITHAD HARYANA

136117 

9718139179  mounankur4@g
mail.com



9

ANSHUMAN
SINGH DEORA

UMED NIVAS NARAYAN
SIROHI RAJASTHAN

307001 
9829419354 

anshumandotsin
ghdeora@gmail

.com

10

ANUKRITI
BHARDWAJ

NO 239 5TH MAIN ROAD
MSR NAGAR RAM NIVAS

BANGALORE 560054 
9164401111  mukul.flash@g

mail.com

11

ANUPAMA
JAIDEVA

DNO 2927 7TH CROSS
CHAMUNDI PURAM

MYSORE 570004 
9008220512  anujaideva@gm

ail.com

12

ANVITHA L

DNO 73 SRI
RAMANAHALLI
HARIKERE POST

HESARAGATTA HOBALI
DODDABALLAPURA
ROAD BANGALORE

561203 

9743637108  anvithavanditha
@gmail.com

13

ASHIFA

KARANJAHWA VILLAGE
DOHARIA POST

CHILWATAL
GORAKHPUR

UTTARPRADESH 273015 

9980732509  sweetayesha94
@gmail.com

13

ASHIFA

KARANJAHWA VILLAGE
DOHARIA POST

CHILWATAL
GORAKHPUR

UTTARPRADESH 273015 

9980732509  sweetayesha94
@gmail.com

14

ASHISH
CHOUDHARY

D 237 BASANT VIHAR
JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN

333001 
7737105235 

ashishchoudhar
y301099@gmai

l.com

15

ASHWINI P H

NO 12 2ND CROSS
SRIGANDA NAGARA

SUNKADAKATTE
HEGGANAHALLI CROSS

BANGALORE 560091 

9448285462  pkh@uniquepu
nch.in

16

B R BHUMIKA

NO 358 C WARD NO 21
KAPPGAL ROAD 4TH

CROSS SIR M V NAGAR
SRI MANJUNATHA

NILAYA BELLARI 583101 

8971003544  gayathrin76@g
mail.com

17
BHAVANA A

SHYAGALE
DAVANAGERE TALUK

AND DISTRICT 
9900849208  bhavana267199

9@gmail.com

18

CHANDAN D

DNO 5841 ASHWINI
EXTENSION WEST NEAR
OFFICIAL CLUB WARD

NO7 CHINTAMANI
CHICKKABALLAPUR

DISTRICT 563125 

8970571098 
chandand10111
999@gmail.co

m



19

CHANDANA B
M

NO 53 3
VEERABHADRESHWARA

PROVISION STORE
OPPOSITE MUNESHWARA

TEMPLE
KAMAKSHIPALYA

MAGADI ROAD
BANGALOE 560079 

9902144560  madaiah113@g
mail.com

20

CHETHAN A

NO 9 5TH MAIN PATEL
LAYOUT BEGURU

OPPOSITE DRBV SPINTS
BANGALORE 560068 

9845343337 
chethanchethan
000@gmail.co

m

21

CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7 CH3
PQ BOGADI ROAD NO G4

SHREE GANGITHRI
APTEKUKKARAHALLI

KERE
SARASWATHIPURAM
POST MYSURU 570009 

8904852749  archana.thagaraj
u@gmail.com

21

CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7 CH3
PQ BOGADI ROAD NO G4

SHREE GANGITHRI
APTEKUKKARAHALLI

KERE
SARASWATHIPURAM
POST MYSURU 570009 

8904852749  archana.thagaraj
u@gmail.com

22

DEEKSHA L

NO 86 3RD CROSS 1ST
BLOCK VISHWAPRIYA

LAYOUT BEGUR
BANGALORE 560068 

9980797929 
deekshagowda2
010@gmail.co

m

23

DEEKSHA S M

PLOT NO 31 RATNA
SAMEER KAILASH

NAGAR NEAR
CHOWDESHWWAR

SCHOOL BRAHMPUR
GULBARGA 585103 

9448251817  maniran71@gm
ail.com

24

DEEPIKA VIJAY

DNO 302 PURVA
BELMOUNT J P NAGAR

6TH PHASE
KANAKAPURA MAIN
ROAD BANGALORE 

8884623813  deepika.vijay16
00@gmail.com

25

DIVYANSH
SHARMA

HNO 31 BALAJI NAGAR
BARAN RAJASTHAN

325205 
7665457777  divyanshs7654

@gmail.com

26

GOVIND
GOWDA M C

NO 196 4TH MAIN 4TH
CROSS

VEERABHADRANAGAR B
AND K 3RD STAGE

BANGALORE560085 

9964348811  govindgowda19
@gmail.com



27

HEMASHREE T
S

DNO 20 27TH WARD 6TH
CROSS MAGADI MAIN

ROAD OPPOSITE
HEMAGIRIGOWDA

BUILDING
RAYARADODDY

RAMANAGARA 562159 

8095852996 
gowdachiranjee
vi21@gmail.co

m

28

ISHITA BANSAL

P 14 HANUMAN SHARAN
VATIKA NEAR TV TOWER

WARD NO 6 KOTPUTLI
RAJASTHAN 303108 

9166993101  anil5170@gmai
l.com

29
JEEVITHA J

BEHIND GENERAL
HOSPITAL VIDYANAGAR

TIPTUR 
7760275665  jeevitha7jeev@

gmail.com

30

JENI ANGELINE
R

WZ 256 A 3RD FLOOR
INDERPURI NEW DELHI

110012 
9205282620  raadha42@gmai

l.com

31

JIGNESH
YADAV

TARAINI VILLAGE AND
POST SANT KABIR

NAGAR KHALILABAD
DISTRICT UTTAR
PRADESH 272164 

8700513099  jigneshyadav51
@gmail.com

31

JIGNESH
YADAV

TARAINI VILLAGE AND
POST SANT KABIR

NAGAR KHALILABAD
DISTRICT UTTAR
PRADESH 272164 

8700513099  jigneshyadav51
@gmail.com

32

JYOTHSNA
MONI

MULAKUPADAM
KOORALI POST 2ND MILE
ELAMGULAM KOORALI

KOTTAYAM KERALA
686522 

9496182875  jaisonacmi@gm
ail.com

33

K S MONISHA

KHAGI HOSAHALLI
VILLAGE HOSAKOTE

TALUK KATIGENAHALLI
POST BANGALORE

562114 

9008773646  ksmonisha02@
gmail.com

34

KAVANA K

SRI
REVANASIDDESHWARA

NILAYA 3RD CROSS
BEHIND JANATHA

COLONY SAPTHAGIRI
EXTENSION TUMKUR

572102 

9449927033  kavanak2000@
gmail.com



35

KAVYA S B

DNO 191 NEAR SRI
KALLESHWARA

SAMUDAYA BHAVANA
HOLESIRIGERE

BANUVALLI HARIHARA
TALUK DAVANAGERE

DISTRICT 577516 

9448449853  basvarajs@gma
il.com

36
KHADEERA
BANU

ASSAR MOHALLA SIRA
TOWN SIRA 573127  9632190131  khadeera.tasmiy

a@gmail.com

37

KIRTI PANDEY

HNO 180 WARD NO 5
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL

TARAORI RURAL
NILOKERI KARNAL
HARYANA 132116 

9896029556  skp@centurykar
nal.com

38
LEKHANA M

NO 862 4TH MAIN 3RD
CROSS VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040 

9740638591 
lekhana.mruthy
unjaya@gmail.c

om

39

MALAVIKA
DILIP

KOLARA HOUSE POST
NADERI QUILANDY

KOZHIKODE KERALA
673306 

8111857670  bindudilipjpuri
@gmail.com

39

MALAVIKA
DILIP

KOLARA HOUSE POST
NADERI QUILANDY

KOZHIKODE KERALA
673306 

8111857670  bindudilipjpuri
@gmail.com

40

MANASVI
SINGH

12TH NAI BAZAR
MOTISAGAR
RANJEETPUR

BALRAMPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 

9415488232 
manasvisingh.ra
jpoot@gmail.co

m

41

MANOHAR S

NEHARU NAGARA 3RD
CROSS HOLALKERE

ROAD CHITRADURGA
577501 

9448089701  somashekarcta0
1@gmail.com

42

MARIAM
JAMEELA D M
G

PRASHANTH NAGARA
2ND CROSS

CHITRADURGA 577501 
9535038596 

mariamjameela
123@gmail.co

m

43

MEENAKSHI
KUMARI
SHUKLA

PRABHANIKETHAN
WARD NO 21 ANWARPUR

WEST HAJIPUR BIHAR
844101 

6205812426 
meenakshi.mbb
s4th@gmail.co

m

44

MEGHA G M

YALODA HALLI
DEGINAKATTE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
577551 

9448929627  mail2meghagm
@gmail.com

45

MEGHANA S
NAIK

DNO 2 60 SRIDEVI
NILAYA THOPLU ROAD
ANAGALLI KUNDAPUR
TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT

576211 

9972760946 
meghanasnaik1
999@gmail.co

m



46

MILAN F
GANACHARI

DNO 1173 MADAWALA
GOKAK TALIK BELAGUM

DISTRICT 591101 
9480455614  milanganachari

@gmail.com

47

MOULYA V

TOTADA MANE HIRISAVE
VILLAGE VILLAGE AND

POST
CHANNARAYAPATTANA

TALUK HASSAN
DISTRICT 573124 

9448413520  sowmyamoulya
4@gmail.com

48

NAMRATA
CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN

767 1 LAXMINARAYAN
NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA TALUK
UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 

7996877066  namratacsejeka
n@gmail.com

49

NEHA GUPTA

HNO 27 SUBABAZAR
KHORABAR IN FORNT OF

BLOCK GATE
GORAKHPUR UTTAR

PRDESH 273010 

9602477679  neha96024@gm
ail.com

50

NILADRI SAHA

pirojpur hatibari near de
durjoy bose womens college
road english bazar molda wes

bengal 732101 

9933481197  niladrisaha13.ns
@gmail.com

50

NILADRI SAHA

pirojpur hatibari near de
durjoy bose womens college
road english bazar molda wes

bengal 732101 

9933481197  niladrisaha13.ns
@gmail.com

51

NISARGA N

DNO 601 68TH CROSS 1ST
FLOOR 1ST STAGE

KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT
J P NAGAR BANGALORE

560078 

9845291891  nisargananjudap
pa@yahoo.co.in

52

NISCHITHA H M

DNO 550 SIR M V LAYOUT
3RD BLOCK ULLAL MAIN

ROAD BANGALORE
560110 

8095500555  hemariaswamy
@gmail.com

53

NIVEDITA V N

DNO 76 1B BMP30
SRIGANDA 10TH MAIN

MARUTHI NAGAR
MALLESHPALYA N T
SANDRA POST NEW
TIPPASANDRA POST
BANGALORE 560075 

9980215251 
narasimhamurth
y1967@gmail.c

om

54

NIVEDITA
VITHAL
CHANAGOND

HNO1348 VEERESH
NILAYA GYANGBOUDI

AREA VIJAYAPURA
586103 

9448776323  chanagondvitha
@gmail.com



55

PALLAVI G S

NEW NO 6 OLD NO 368
11TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK

JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE SOUTH

560011 

6361991697  gnsridhar@gma
il.com

56

PANKAJARAY
C H

PURAVARA POST
HINDHUPUR ROAD
MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT

572175 

9148284187  hemaray20@gm
ail.com

57

PARINITH C M

NO 108 GURU MURUGHA
SHREE GHR LAYOUT N H
4 BYPASS CHITRADURGA

577502 

9902357748  cnparinith@iclo
ud.com

58

PRAGATI
SHARMA

KHUSHVANTRAY NAGAR
GARDAYAIYAN PURVA
NEW BASTI FATHPUR

UTTAR PREDESH 212601 

9108156605  pragati2018@g
mail.com

59

PRAGYA
THAKUR

HNO C 11 A N COLLEGE
PROFFESOR COLONY
NEAR PUMP HOUSE

PUNAICHAK PHULWARI L
B S NAGAR PATNA BIHAR

800023 

9801462059 
pragysthankur2
6098@gmail.co

m

59

PRAGYA
THAKUR

HNO C 11 A N COLLEGE
PROFFESOR COLONY
NEAR PUMP HOUSE

PUNAICHAK PHULWARI L
B S NAGAR PATNA BIHAR

800023 

9801462059 
pragysthankur2
6098@gmail.co

m

60

PRIYA ARORA

32R BLOCK WARD NO 3
NEAR SHANIDEV

MANDIR RAISINGH
NAGAR DISTRICT SRI

GANGA NAGAR
RAJASTHAN 335051 

9672689865 
priyaarora22021
997@gmail.co

m

61

PRIYANKA
BELUR

DNO 460 OMKARA
NILAYA 1ST PHASE 4TH

STAGE NEAR JODI
UNASEMARA

VIJAYANAGAR MYSORE
570017 

6362851566  priyankabelur20
00@gmail.com

62

PRIYANKA M

NO 101 VIPRIYA HOMES
SAI LAYOUT FCI ROAD

BEHIND SRINIVASA
THEATRE KADUGODI
BANGALORE 560067 

7624804272  murali3775@g
mail.com



63

PUNEET
MANGLA

HNO B 20L WARD NO 9
NEAR SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW COLONY

PALWAL HARYANA
121101 

9991223669  pumeetmangla0
7@gmail.com

64

PURBASHA
SAMANTA

GUTINAGORI VILLAGE
GUTINAGORI POST

KALIBARI GUTINAGORI
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL

711315 

9239444705 
purbashasamant
arkvm@gmail.c

om

65

RAHUL GOWDA
B

NO 3507 20 B MAIN ROAD
HOYSALA CIRCLE

VIJAYNAGAR 2ND STAGE
MYSORE 570017 

9110813471  rahulgowda111
6@gmail.com

66

RAVISH V K

VIGNASANTHE POST
NONAVINAKAERE

TIPTUR TALUK TUMKUR
DISTRICT 572224 

7899971904 
ravishraviravish
321@gmail.co

m

67

S SURYA

SRI RAMANAGAR 2ND
MAIN CROSS

RAMASAMUDRA ROAD
MULBAGAL 563131 

9743980339  suryas0037@g
mail.com

67

S SURYA

SRI RAMANAGAR 2ND
MAIN CROSS

RAMASAMUDRA ROAD
MULBAGAL 563131 

9743980339  suryas0037@g
mail.com

68

SAKSHI MEHTA

WARD NO 10 HNO 504
RAVI CHOUK ROAD

RANGA NAGAR PURANI
ABADI RAJASTHAN

335001 

9001907464  sakshi.mehta20
21@gmail.com

69

SAMRAT S
MUGLIHAL

NO13 21ST STREET NMPT
COLONY PANAMBUR
MANGALORE 575010 

9880319140  samrat0210@g
mail.com

70

SANDESH
MANJUNATH
PALANKAR

WARD NO 2 RAMAPUR
GALLI TARA COLONY

MUDHOL TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT 

8197048083  sandeshpalankar
85@gmail.com

71

SANJANA T S

DNO 1725/A40 18TH
CROSS

SIDDALINGESHWARA
LAYOUT NEAR

SIDDAGANGA SCHOOL
WARD NO 33 K T J

NAGARA DAVANAGERE
577004 

9035126070  sanjanats.sts@g
mail.com



72

SANJANA V

VIJAYA HOSPITAL
BANASHANKARI

KUNIGAL ROAD TUMKUR
572102 

7813888886  sanjana.vk04@
gmail.com

73

SHARATCHAN
DRA
YARAGUNTI

HNO 153 OPPOSITE
SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE
JALANAGAR VIJAYAPUR

586109 

9916567521  sr9916567521
@gmail.com

74

SHARATH
GOWDA N R

VIJAY NILAYA GANDHI
CIRCLE RK LAYOUT

CHANNARAYAPATANA
HASSAN 

9535584302  sunilrjin@gmail
.com

75

SHATAKSHI
MITTAL

2B 1273 1 NAVEEN
NAGAR EXTENSION
NEAR SRIRAM PARK
CHANDAR NAGAR

SAHARANPUR UTTAR
PRADESH 

6396927003 
shatakshimittal1
002@gmail.co

m

76

SHIVANI
CHAUHAN

SHIVAJI NAGAR
NOORPUR ROAD BIJNOR
UTTAR PRADESH 246701 

9068410132 
shivanichauhan
8273@gmail.co

m
76

SHIVANI
CHAUHAN

SHIVAJI NAGAR
NOORPUR ROAD BIJNOR
UTTAR PRADESH 246701 

9068410132 
shivanichauhan
8273@gmail.co

m

77

SHIVANI V D

HNO 19 1 210 1
VEERSADAN HAVAPPA
LAYOUT SHIVNAGAR
SOUTH BIDAR 585401 

8050197293  vdshivani99@g
mail.com

78

SHIVARAJ B K

MARULASIDDESWARA
NILAYA BEHIND POLICE

QUATRESS
HOSABADAVANE

CHANNAGIRI 577213 

9481503785  bkshivraj21@g
mail.com

79

SHRAVANI V

PANDIVARAPALLI
VILLAGE PWAGURAKOTE

POST SRINIVASAURA
TALIK KOLAR DISTRICT

563135 

9481584706  varadarajkv201
5@gmail.com

80

SHRUSTIKA M
N

5TH LEFT CROSS
JAYANAGAR WEST

TUMKUR 572012 
9448930052  mamathab572@

gmail.com

81

SHUBHAM
SIKARWAR

KESHAVA NAGAR
ADHAIYA ROAD

KUMHAR BHATATPUR
RAJASTHAN 

9610520326 
shubhamsikarw
ar.rr@gmail.co

m

82

SMRITI
PANDEY

MATHIYA VILLAGE
SHAHPUR ROAD SIWAN
DISTRICT BIHAR 841243 

7042482360  smritimairwa@
gmail.com



83

SOUMYA
KARIGAR

DNO 1010
BASAVANAGAR

DUPADAL MALLAPUR
GHATAPRABA GOKAK

TALUK BELAGUM
DISTRICT 591306 

9916311895  sachinkarigar2
@gmail.com

84

SPOORTHY H K

HORANNA HOBALI
HOSAHALLI

KEELNAPURA POST
MYSORE TAKUK AND

DISTRICT 570010 

9448609472  hkspoorthy@g
mail.com

85

SREEDEV S

DNO 60 4TH CROSS
GURUMAHAL

EXTENSION NEAR NEAR
SRS BUS STOP

KAMMAGONDANAHALLI
JALAHALLI WEST

BANGALORE 560015 

9482516941  kanthkb@gmail
.com

86

SUBHASH
SUTHAR

BUSTAND SHANKWALI
JALUR RAJASTHAN

307029 
9983386720  subhassuthar67

6@gmail.com

87

SUMAN CM

OLD MARKET ROAD
CHELUR POST GUBBI

TALUK TUMKUR
DISTRICT 572117 

9481157558  sumancm17@g
mail.com

87

SUMAN CM

OLD MARKET ROAD
CHELUR POST GUBBI

TALUK TUMKUR
DISTRICT 572117 

9481157558  sumancm17@g
mail.com

88

SUPREETH S

NO 29 VENKATESHWARA
NILAYA

VISHWESHWARIAH
LAYOUT BEHIND SJMIT

COLLEGE CHITRADURGA
577501 

9448235159  shivaprakashpd
g@gmail.com

89

SYEDA AFRA
AKHTAR

DNO 15 3RD CROSS 3RD
MAIN V R PURAM

PALACE GUTTAHALLI
BANGALORE 560003 

9945234749  syedaafra515@
gmail.com

90
TANVI N P

CH38 ANK ROAD GANDHI
NAGAR SHIMOGGA

577201 
9448208024  tanvi282000@o

utlook.com

91

TANYA
KAUSHIK

HNO 4 DOCTORS
RESIDENCE CHC

GANAUR SONIPAT
HARYANA131101 

8684034215  tanumithi@gma
il.com

92

VAIBHAVI M
METI

MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR
BILAHONGALA

BELAGUM DISTRICT
591102 

9481704919  vaibhaimeti28
@gmail.com



93

VAIDEHI P R

ANANDA KRUPA 2ND
CROSS V P EXTENSION
NEAR MARUTHI GAS

CHITRADURGA 577501 

9483657953  vaidehiprcta@g
mail.com

94

VARSHINI K A

NO 50 KUTHAGANAHALLI
VILLAGE NERIGA POST

SAJAPURA HOBLI
ANEKAL TAKUK

BANGALORE 562125 

9448607557  appaih212@gm
ail.com

95

VARSHINI T

NO 74 BHOVI COLONY
NEAR ANJANEYA

TEMPLE
GOWRAMMANAHALLY

JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE DISTRICT 

9663626512  gvthyagaraj02@
gmail.com

96

VASUDHA A

MYLARALINGESHWARA
NILAYA JANATHA

COLLONY BELLAVI
TUMKUR TALUK AND

DISTRICT 

9483081341  vasudabellavi19
99@gmail.com

96

VASUDHA A

MYLARALINGESHWARA
NILAYA JANATHA

COLLONY BELLAVI
TUMKUR TALUK AND

DISTRICT 

9483081341  vasudabellavi19
99@gmail.com

97

VIDYASHREE S
V

RAIKAR COMPOUND 2ND
CROSS 2ND MAIN

VIVEKANANDA NAGAR
VIDYAGIRI POST

DHARWAD 580004 

9449326617 
vijaymaravalli
@rediffmail.co

m

98

VIJAYALAXMI
SUNKAD

NIMBALAGUNDI AIHOLE
POST HUNGUNDA TALUK

BAGALKOTE DISTRICT
587124 

9483764865 
vijayalaxmisunk
ad96@gmail.co

m

99

VIMARSHAA
AKSHATHA N

DNO 121 A 6TH MAIN 6TH
B CROSS VINAYAKA

NAGAR KENGERI
UPANAGARA

BANGALORE 560060 

9945477171 
vimarshaakasha
than92016@gm

ail.com

100

VISHAL
PARACKAL

DNO 17 GADDIGE MAIN
ROAD BRIGADE

PALMGROVE BOGADI
MYSORE 570026 

8884229292  vishal.parakkn
@gmail.com



Sl.No Student Name Contact No.
1 AAYUSH KALYAN HALLIKERI 8105352184 

2 ABDUL KAREEM KHAN 9986076903 

3 ABU MUIEZ A N 7411825592 

4 AKASH P HUGAR 7899308777 

5 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 9782698958 

6 AMRUTH RAJENDRA GOUDA GIRADDI 7619543233 

7 ANJUM SINDAGIKAR 9591094624 

8 ANKUR 9718139179 

9 ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA 9829419354 

10 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ 9164401111 

11 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA 9008220512 

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

11 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA 9008220512 

12 ANVITHA L 9743637108 

13 ASHIFA 9980732509 

14 ASHISH CHOUDHARY 7737105235 

15 ASHWINI P H 9448285462 

16 B R BHUMIKA 8971003544 

17 BHAVANA A 9900849208 

18 CHANDAN D 8970571098 

19 CHANDANA B M 9902144560 

20 CHETHAN A 9845343337 

21 CHILKUNDA ARCHANA THYAGARAJU 8904852749 

22 DEEKSHA L 9980797929 

23 DEEKSHA S M 9448251817 

24 DEEPIKA VIJAY 8884623813 

25 DIVYANSH SHARMA 7665457777 

26 GOVIND GOWDA M C 9964348811 

27 HEMASHREE T S 8095852996 

28 ISHITA BANSAL 9166993101 

29 JEEVITHA J 7760275665 

30 JENI ANGELINE R 9205282620 

31 JIGNESH YADAV 8700513099 



32 JYOTHSNA MONI 9496182875 

33 K S MONISHA 9008773646 

34 KAVANA K 9449927033 

35 KAVYA S B 9448449853 

36 KHADEERA BANU 9632190131 

37 KIRTI PANDEY 9896029556 

38 LEKHANA M 9740638591 

39 MALAVIKA DILIP 8111857670 

40 MANASVI SINGH 9415488232 

41 MANOHAR S 9448089701 

42 MARIAM JAMEELA D M G 9535038596 

43 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SHUKLA 6205812426 

44 MEGHA G M 9448929627 

45 MEGHANA S NAIK 9972760946 

46 MILAN F GANACHARI 9480455614 

47 MOULYA V 9448413520 

48 NAMRATA CHAITANYA SEJEKAN 7996877066 48 NAMRATA CHAITANYA SEJEKAN 7996877066 

49 NEHA GUPTA 9602477679 

50 NILADRI SAHA 9933481197 

51 NISARGA N 9845291891 

52 NISCHITHA H M 8095500555 

53 NIVEDITA V N 9980215251 

54 NIVEDITA VITHAL CHANAGOND 9448776323 

55 PALLAVI G S 6361991697 

56 PANKAJARAY C H 9148284187 

57 PARINITH C M 9902357748 

58 PRAGATI SHARMA 9108156605 

59 PRAGYA THAKUR 9801462059 

60 PRIYA ARORA 9672689865 

61 PRIYANKA BELUR 6362851566 

62 PRIYANKA M 7624804272 

63 PUNEET MANGLA 9991223669 

64 PURBASHA SAMANTA 9239444705 

65 RAHUL GOWDA B 9110813471 

66 RAVISH V K 7899971904 

67 S SURYA 9743980339 

68 SAKSHI MEHTA 9001907464 



69 SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL 9880319140 

70 SANDESH MANJUNATH PALANKAR 8197048083 

71 SANJANA T S 9035126070 

72 SANJANA V 7813888886 

73 SHARATCHANDRA YARAGUNTI 9916567521 

74 SHARATH GOWDA N R 9535584302 

75 SHATAKSHI MITTAL 6396927003 

76 SHIVANI CHAUHAN 9068410132 

77 SHIVANI V D 8050197293 

78 SHIVARAJ B K 9481503785 

79 SHRAVANI V 9481584706 

80 SHRUSTIKA M N 9448930052 

81 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR 9610520326 

82 SMRITI PANDEY 7042482360 

83 SOUMYA KARIGAR 9916311895 

84 SPOORTHY H K 9448609472 

85 SREEDEV S 9482516941 85 SREEDEV S 9482516941 

86 SUBHASH SUTHAR 9983386720 

87 SUMAN CM 9481157558 

88 SUPREETH S 9448235159 

89 SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR 9945234749 

90 TANVI N P 9448208024 

91 TANYA KAUSHIK 8684034215 

92 VAIBHAVI M METI 9481704919 

93 VAIDEHI P R 9483657953 

94 VARSHINI K A 9448607557 

95 VARSHINI T 9663626512 

96 VASUDHA A 9483081341 

97 VIDYASHREE S V 9449326617 

98 VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD 9483764865 

99 VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N 9945477171 

100 VISHAL PARACKAL 8884229292 



Sl No Name Seat Quota
1 AKASH P HUGAR Entrance-CET 109800

2 AMRUTH RAJENDRA GOUDA
GIRADDI Entrance-CET

109800
3 ANJUM SINDAGIKAR Entrance-CET 109800
4 ASHIFA Entrance-CET 109800
5 B R BHUMIKA Entrance-CET 109800

6 CHILKUNDA ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU Entrance-CET

109800
7 DEEKSHA S M Entrance-CET 109800
8 DEEPIKA VIJAY Entrance-CET 109800
9 JEEVITHA J Entrance-CET 109800

10 KHADEERA BANU Entrance-CET 109800

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

10 KHADEERA BANU Entrance-CET 109800
11 LEKHANA M Entrance-CET 109800
12 MARIAM JAMEELA D M G Entrance-CET 109800
13 MEGHANA S NAIK Entrance-CET 109800
14 MILAN F GANACHARI Entrance-CET 109800

15 NAMRATA CHAITANYA SEJEKAN Entrance-CET 109800
16 NISARGA N Entrance-CET 109800
17 NISCHITHA H M Entrance-CET 109800

18 NIVEDITA VITHAL CHANAGOND Entrance-CET 109800
19 PANKAJARAY C H Entrance-CET 109800
20 PRIYANKA BELUR Entrance-CET 109800
21 PRIYANKA M Entrance-CET 109800
22 S SURYA Entrance-CET 109800
23 SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL Entrance-CET 109800

24 SANDESH MANJUNATH PALANKAR Entrance-CET
109800

25 SHARATCHANDRA YARAGUNTI Entrance-CET 109800
26 SHIVANI V D Entrance-CET 109800
27 SHIVARAJ B K Entrance-CET 109800
28 SHRAVANI V Entrance-CET 109800
29 SMRITI PANDEY Entrance-CET 109800
30 SOUMYA KARIGAR Entrance-CET 109800
31 SREEDEV S Entrance-CET 109800
32 SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR Entrance-CET 109800
33 TANVI N P Entrance-CET 109800



35 VAIDEHI P R Entrance-CET 109800
36 VARSHINI T Entrance-CET 109800
37 VASUDHA A Entrance-CET 109800
38 VIDYASHREE S V Entrance-CET 109800
39 VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD Entrance-CET 109800

40 VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N Entrance-CET 109800

1 ABU MUIEZ A N COMEDK 695550
2 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY COMEDK 695550
3 ANKUR COMEDK 695550
4 ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA COMEDK 695550
5 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA COMEDK 695550
6 ANVITHA L COMEDK 695550
7 ASHISH CHOUDHARY COMEDK 695550
8 ASHWINI P H COMEDK 695550
9 BHAVANA A COMEDK 695550

10 CHANDAN D COMEDK 695550
11 DIVYANSH SHARMA COMEDK 695550
12 HEMASHREE T S COMEDK 695550
13 ISHITA BANSAL COMEDK 695550
14 JIGNESH YADAV COMEDK 695550
15 K S MONISHA COMEDK 69555015 K S MONISHA COMEDK 695550
16 KAVANA K COMEDK 695550
17 KAVYA S B COMEDK 695550
18 KIRTI PANDEY COMEDK 695550
19 MANASVI SINGH COMEDK 695550
20 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SHUKLA COMEDK 695550
21 MEGHA G M COMEDK 695550
22 MOULYA V COMEDK 695550
23 NEHA GUPTA COMEDK 695550
24 NIVEDITA V N COMEDK 695550
25 PALLAVI G S COMEDK 695550
26 PRAGATI SHARMA COMEDK 695550
27 PRAGYA THAKUR COMEDK 695550
28 PRIYA ARORA COMEDK 695550
29 RAVISH V K COMEDK 695550
30 SAKSHI MEHTA COMEDK 695550
31 SANJANA T S COMEDK 695550
32 SHATAKSHI MITTAL COMEDK 695550
33 SHIVANI CHAUHAN COMEDK 695550
34 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR COMEDK 695550
35 SPOORTHY H K COMEDK 695550
36 SUBHASH SUTHAR COMEDK 695550
37 SUMAN CM COMEDK 695550
38 TANYA KAUSHIK COMEDK 695550
39 VARSHINI K A COMEDK 695550
40 VISHAL PARACKAL COMEDK 695550



1 MALAVIKA DILIP NRI 2312450

1 AAYUSH KALYAN HALLIKERI Management [IP] 2312450
2 ABDUL KAREEM KHAN Management [IP] 2312450
3 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ Management [IP] 2312450
4 CHANDANA B M Management [IP] 2312450
5 CHETHAN A Management [IP] 2312450
6 DEEKSHA L Management [IP] 2312450
7 GOVIND GOWDA M C Management [IP] 2312450
8 JENI ANGELINE R Management [IP] 2312450
9 JYOTHSNA MONI Management [IP] 2312450

10 MANOHAR S Management [IP] 2312450
11 NILADRI SAHA Management [IP] 2312450
12 PARINITH C M Management [IP] 2312450
13 PUNEET MANGLA Management [IP] 2312450
14 PURBASHA SAMANTA Management [IP] 2312450
15 RAHUL GOWDA B Management [IP] 2312450
16 SANJANA V Management [IP] 2312450
17 SHARATH GOWDA N R Management [IP] 2312450
18 SHRUSTIKA M N Management [IP] 2312450
19 SUPREETH S Management [IP] 231245019 SUPREETH S Management [IP] 2312450



Sl No Name Seat Quota
1 AKASH P HUGAR Entrance-CET

2 AMRUTH RAJENDRA GOUDA
GIRADDI Entrance-CET

3 ANJUM SINDAGIKAR Entrance-CET
4 ASHIFA Entrance-CET
5 B R BHUMIKA Entrance-CET

6 CHILKUNDA ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU Entrance-CET

7 DEEKSHA S M Entrance-CET
8 DEEPIKA VIJAY Entrance-CET
9 JEEVITHA J Entrance-CET

10 KHADEERA BANU Entrance-CET
11 LEKHANA M Entrance-CET

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

11 LEKHANA M Entrance-CET
12 MARIAM JAMEELA D M G Entrance-CET
13 MEGHANA S NAIK Entrance-CET
14 MILAN F GANACHARI Entrance-CET

15 NAMRATA CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN Entrance-CET

16 NISARGA N Entrance-CET
17 NISCHITHA H M Entrance-CET

18 NIVEDITA VITHAL
CHANAGOND Entrance-CET

19 PANKAJARAY C H Entrance-CET
20 PRIYANKA BELUR Entrance-CET
21 PRIYANKA M Entrance-CET
22 S SURYA Entrance-CET
23 SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL Entrance-CET

24 SANDESH MANJUNATH
PALANKAR Entrance-CET

25 SHARATCHANDRA
YARAGUNTI Entrance-CET

26 SHIVANI V D Entrance-CET
27 SHIVARAJ B K Entrance-CET
28 SHRAVANI V Entrance-CET
29 SMRITI PANDEY Entrance-CET
30 SOUMYA KARIGAR Entrance-CET
31 SREEDEV S Entrance-CET
32 SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR Entrance-CET



33 TANVI N P Entrance-CET
34 VAIBHAVI M METI Entrance-CET
35 VAIDEHI P R Entrance-CET
36 VARSHINI T Entrance-CET
37 VASUDHA A Entrance-CET
38 VIDYASHREE S V Entrance-CET
39 VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD Entrance-CET
40 VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N Entrance-CET



Sl No Name Seat Quota
1 ABU MUIEZ A N COMEDK
2 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY COMEDK
3 ANKUR COMEDK
4 ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA COMEDK
5 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA COMEDK
6 ANVITHA L COMEDK
7 ASHISH CHOUDHARY COMEDK
8 ASHWINI P H COMEDK
9 BHAVANA A COMEDK

10 CHANDAN D COMEDK
11 DIVYANSH SHARMA COMEDK
12 HEMASHREE T S COMEDK
13 ISHITA BANSAL COMEDK

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

13 ISHITA BANSAL COMEDK
14 JIGNESH YADAV COMEDK
15 K S MONISHA COMEDK
16 KAVANA K COMEDK
17 KAVYA S B COMEDK
18 KIRTI PANDEY COMEDK
19 MANASVI SINGH COMEDK
20 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SHUKLA COMEDK
21 MEGHA G M COMEDK
22 MOULYA V COMEDK
23 NEHA GUPTA COMEDK
24 NIVEDITA V N COMEDK
25 PALLAVI G S COMEDK
26 PRAGATI SHARMA COMEDK
27 PRAGYA THAKUR COMEDK
28 PRIYA ARORA COMEDK
29 RAVISH V K COMEDK
30 SAKSHI MEHTA COMEDK
31 SANJANA T S COMEDK
32 SHATAKSHI MITTAL COMEDK
33 SHIVANI CHAUHAN COMEDK
34 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR COMEDK
35 SPOORTHY H K COMEDK
36 SUBHASH SUTHAR COMEDK
37 SUMAN CM COMEDK
38 TANYA KAUSHIK COMEDK



40 VISHAL PARACKAL COMEDK



Sl No Name Seat Quota
1 MALAVIKA DILIP NRI

1 AAYUSH KALYAN HALLIKERI Management [IP]
2 ABDUL KAREEM KHAN Management [IP]
3 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ Management [IP]
4 CHANDANA B M Management [IP]
5 CHETHAN A Management [IP]
6 DEEKSHA L Management [IP]
7 GOVIND GOWDA M C Management [IP]
8 JENI ANGELINE R Management [IP]
9 JYOTHSNA MONI Management [IP]

10 MANOHAR S Management [IP]
11 NILADRI SAHA Management [IP]

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

11 NILADRI SAHA Management [IP]
12 PARINITH C M Management [IP]
13 PUNEET MANGLA Management [IP]
14 PURBASHA SAMANTA Management [IP]
15 RAHUL GOWDA B Management [IP]
16 SANJANA V Management [IP]
17 SHARATH GOWDA N R Management [IP]
18 SHRUSTIKA M N Management [IP]
19 SUPREETH S Management [IP]



Sl.No Student Name
1 AAYUSH KALYAN HALLIKERI
2 ABDUL KAREEM KHAN
3 ABU MUIEZ A N
4 AKASH P HUGAR
5 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

6
AMRUTH RAJENDRA GOUDA
GIRADDI
7 ANJUM SINDAGIKAR
8 ANKUR
9 ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA
10 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College &
Hospital

SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass,
Chitradurga-577502
Course: MBBS

 Academic Year - 2018-19

10 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ
11 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA
12 ANVITHA L
13 ASHIFA
14 ASHISH CHOUDHARY
15 ASHWINI P H
16 B R BHUMIKA
17 BHAVANA A
18 CHANDAN D
19 CHANDANA B M
20 CHETHAN A

21
CHILKUNDA ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

22 DEEKSHA L
23 DEEKSHA S M
24 DEEPIKA VIJAY
25 DIVYANSH SHARMA
26 GOVIND GOWDA M C
27 HEMASHREE T S
28 ISHITA BANSAL
29 JEEVITHA J
30 JENI ANGELINE R
31 JIGNESH YADAV
32 JYOTHSNA MONI
33 K S MONISHA
34 KAVANA K



36 KHADEERA BANU
37 KIRTI PANDEY
38 LEKHANA M
39 MALAVIKA DILIP
40 MANASVI SINGH
41 MANOHAR S
42 MARIAM JAMEELA D M G
43 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SHUKLA
44 MEGHA G M
45 MEGHANA S NAIK
46 MILAN F GANACHARI
47 MOULYA V

48
NAMRATA CHAITANYA SEJEKAN

49 NEHA GUPTA
50 NILADRI SAHA
51 NISARGA N
52 NISCHITHA H M
53 NIVEDITA V N

54
NIVEDITA VITHAL CHANAGOND

55 PALLAVI G S55 PALLAVI G S
56 PANKAJARAY C H
57 PARINITH C M
58 PRAGATI SHARMA
59 PRAGYA THAKUR
60 PRIYA ARORA
61 PRIYANKA BELUR
62 PRIYANKA M
63 PUNEET MANGLA
64 PURBASHA SAMANTA
65 RAHUL GOWDA B
66 RAVISH V K
67 S SURYA
68 SAKSHI MEHTA
69 SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL

70
SANDESH MANJUNATH
PALANKAR

71 SANJANA T S
72 SANJANA V
73 SHARATCHANDRA YARAGUNTI
74 SHARATH GOWDA N R
75 SHATAKSHI MITTAL
76 SHIVANI CHAUHAN
77 SHIVANI V D
78 SHIVARAJ B K
79 SHRAVANI V



81 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR
82 SMRITI PANDEY
83 SOUMYA KARIGAR
84 SPOORTHY H K
85 SREEDEV S
86 SUBHASH SUTHAR
87 SUMAN CM
88 SUPREETH S
89 SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR
90 TANVI N P
91 TANYA KAUSHIK
92 VAIBHAVI M METI
93 VAIDEHI P R
94 VARSHINI K A
95 VARSHINI T
96 VASUDHA A
97 VIDYASHREE S V
98 VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD
99 VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N
100 VISHAL PARACKAL



Sl.No Student Name Father Name Permanent Address
Date of

Admission

1

AAYUSH
KALYAN
HALLIKERI

KALLESHWAR
RUDRAPPA
HALLIKERI

FARM HOUSE VINAYAK
NAGAR KELGERI ROAD

DHARWAD 580001 
25-08-2018

2

ABDUL KAREEM
KHAN

KALEEMULLAH
KHAN

NO 25 5TH CROSS Y N
LAYOUT SRL GARDEN

JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560041 

27-08-2018

3

ABU MUIEZ A N ABU SAALEHA S
DARGI COLONY 4TH

CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501 

16-08-2018

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502

Course: MBBS
 Academic Year - 2018-19

3

ABU MUIEZ A N ABU SAALEHA S
DARGI COLONY 4TH

CROSS GOPALPUR ROAD
CHITRADURGA 577501 

16-08-2018

4

AKASH P HUGAR HUGAR P H

VIJALAXMI RICE
INDUSTRIES OPPOSITE

APMC YARD
BANGALORE ROAD

CHALLAKERE 

16-08-2018

5

AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

BANWARI LAL
JAT

WARD NO 15 NEW
COLONY N H 48 NEAR

SHIVA MANDIR JAIPUR
DISTRICT RAJASTHAN

303103 

16-08-2018

6

AMRUTH
RAJENDRA
GOUDA GIRADDI

RAJENDRA
GOUDA

GIRADDI ONI RON
GADAG 582209  14-08-2018

7

ANJUM
SINDAGIKAR ABDULRAZAK

12B TAKIYAGALLI NEAR
ANANDTAKIZ SINDAGI

BIJAPUR 586128 
17-08-2018

8

ANKUR RAJESH

JEEVAN JYOTHI
HOSPITAL RAILWAY

ROAD NEAR MEDA MILL
WARD NO 13 KALAYAT
KALAYATH DISTRICT
KAITHAD HARYANA

136117 

17-08-2018



9

ANSHUMAN
SINGH DEORA

BHUPAT SINGH
DEORA

UMED NIVAS NARAYAN
SIROHI RAJASTHAN

307001 
18-08-2018

10

ANUKRITI
BHARDWAJ

MUKUL
BHARDWAJ

NO 239 5TH MAIN ROAD
MSR NAGAR RAM NIVAS

BANGALORE 560054 
27-08-2018

11

ANUPAMA
JAIDEVA JAIDEVA S S

DNO 2927 7TH CROSS
CHAMUNDI PURAM

MYSORE 570004 
16-08-2018

12

ANVITHA L LAKSHMINARA
YAN

DNO 73 SRI
RAMANAHALLI
HARIKERE POST

HESARAGATTA HOBALI
DODDABALLAPURA
ROAD BANGALORE

561203 

18-07-2018

13

ASHIFA HAFIJULLAH

KARANJAHWA VILLAGE
DOHARIA POST

CHILWATAL
GORAKHPUR

UTTARPRADESH 273015 

17-08-2018

13

ASHIFA HAFIJULLAH

KARANJAHWA VILLAGE
DOHARIA POST

CHILWATAL
GORAKHPUR

UTTARPRADESH 273015 

17-08-2018

14

ASHISH
CHOUDHARY RAKESH KUMAR

D 237 BASANT VIHAR
JHUNJHUNU

RAJASTHAN 333001 
24-08-2018

15

ASHWINI P H HORAKERAPPA
P K

NO 12 2ND CROSS
SRIGANDA NAGARA

SUNKADAKATTE
HEGGANAHALLI CROSS

BANGALORE 560091 

16-08-2018

16

B R BHUMIKA B R PALAKSHA
GOUDA

NO 358 C WARD NO 21
KAPPGAL ROAD 4TH

CROSS SIR M V NAGAR
SRI MANJUNATHA

NILAYA BELLARI 583101 

16-08-2018

17
BHAVANA A ARUN KUMAR T

SHYAGALE
DAVANAGERE TALUK

AND DISTRICT 
17-08-2018



18

CHANDAN D DHANYA
KUMAR S S

DNO 5841 ASHWINI
EXTENSION WEST NEAR
OFFICIAL CLUB WARD

NO7 CHINTAMANI
CHICKKABALLAPUR

DISTRICT 563125 

15-08-2018

19

CHANDANA B M MADAIAH B

NO 53 3
VEERABHADRESHWARA

PROVISION STORE
OPPOSITE

MUNESHWARA TEMPLE
KAMAKSHIPALYA

MAGADI ROAD
BANGALOE 560079 

27-08-2018

20

CHETHAN A ANANDA M

NO 9 5TH MAIN PATEL
LAYOUT BEGURU

OPPOSITE DRBV SPINTS
BANGALORE 560068 

27-08-2018

21

CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

C N
THYAGARAJU

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7 CH3
PQ BOGADI ROAD NO G4

SHREE GANGITHRI
APTEKUKKARAHALLI

KERE
SARASWATHIPURAM
POST MYSURU 570009 

27-08-2018

21

CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU

C N
THYAGARAJU

MH 06 NEW NO 999 7 CH3
PQ BOGADI ROAD NO G4

SHREE GANGITHRI
APTEKUKKARAHALLI

KERE
SARASWATHIPURAM
POST MYSURU 570009 

27-08-2018

22

DEEKSHA L LAKSHMAN B

NO 86 3RD CROSS 1ST
BLOCK VISHWAPRIYA

LAYOUT BEGUR
BANGALORE 560068 

27-08-2018

23

DEEKSHA S M M R
SUBRAMANYAM

PLOT NO 31 RATNA
SAMEER KAILASH

NAGAR NEAR
CHOWDESHWWAR

SCHOOL BRAHMPUR
GULBARGA 585103 

17-08-2018

24

DEEPIKA VIJAY VIJAYKUMAR N

DNO 302 PURVA
BELMOUNT J P NAGAR

6TH PHASE
KANAKAPURA MAIN
ROAD BANGALORE 

16-08-2018

25

DIVYANSH
SHARMA

DINESH
SHARMA

HNO 31 BALAJI NAGAR
BARAN RAJASTHAN

325205 
24-08-2018



26

GOVIND GOWDA
M C

CHIKKANNA M
G

NO 196 4TH MAIN 4TH
CROSS

VEERABHADRANAGAR
B AND K 3RD STAGE
BANGALORE560085 

25-08-2018

27

HEMASHREE T S SIDDAIAH T G

DNO 20 27TH WARD 6TH
CROSS MAGADI MAIN

ROAD OPPOSITE
HEMAGIRIGOWDA

BUILDING
RAYARADODDY

RAMANAGARA 562159 

17-08-2018

28

ISHITA BANSAL ANIL KUMAR
BANSAL

P 14 HANUMAN SHARAN
VATIKA NEAR TV

TOWER WARD NO 6
KOTPUTLI RAJASTHAN

303108 

16-08-2018

29
JEEVITHA J A JAYAPPA

BEHIND GENERAL
HOSPITAL

VIDYANAGAR TIPTUR 
19-07-2018

30
JENI ANGELINE R P RADHA

KRISHNAN

WZ 256 A 3RD FLOOR
INDERPURI NEW DELHI

110012 
25-08-2018

30
JENI ANGELINE R P RADHA

KRISHNAN

WZ 256 A 3RD FLOOR
INDERPURI NEW DELHI

110012 
25-08-2018

31

JIGNESH YADAV SHEOCHARAN
YADAV

TARAINI VILLAGE AND
POST SANT KABIR

NAGAR KHALILABAD
DISTRICT UTTAR
PRADESH 272164 

24-08-2018

32

JYOTHSNA MONI JAISON JOSEPH

MULAKUPADAM
KOORALI POST 2ND
MILE ELAMGULAM

KOORALI KOTTAYAM
KERALA 686522 

18-08-2018

33

K S MONISHA N SHIVA KUMAR

KHAGI HOSAHALLI
VILLAGE HOSAKOTE

TALUK KATIGENAHALLI
POST BANGALORE

562114 

16-08-2018

34

KAVANA K KIRAN T S

SRI
REVANASIDDESHWARA

NILAYA 3RD CROSS
BEHIND JANATHA

COLONY SAPTHAGIRI
EXTENSION TUMKUR

572102 

16-08-2018



35

KAVYA S B BASAVARAJA S

DNO 191 NEAR SRI
KALLESHWARA

SAMUDAYA BHAVANA
HOLESIRIGERE

BANUVALLI HARIHARA
TALUK DAVANAGERE

DISTRICT 577516 

14-08-2018

36

KHADEERA
BANU

MOHAMMED
HAYATH

ASSAR MOHALLA SIRA
TOWN SIRA 573127  19-07-2018

37

KIRTI PANDEY
SATYENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

HNO 180 WARD NO 5
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL

TARAORI RURAL
NILOKERI KARNAL
HARYANA 132116 

16-08-2018

38
LEKHANA M MRUTHYUNJAY

A G

NO 862 4TH MAIN 3RD
CROSS VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE 560040 

16-08-2018

39

MALAVIKA DILIP
DILIP
VELUTHEDAN
VEETTIL

KOLARA HOUSE POST
NADERI QUILANDY

KOZHIKODE KERALA
673306 

19-07-2018

39

MALAVIKA DILIP
DILIP
VELUTHEDAN
VEETTIL

KOLARA HOUSE POST
NADERI QUILANDY

KOZHIKODE KERALA
673306 

19-07-2018

40

MANASVI SINGH PREM KUMAR
SINGH

12TH NAI BAZAR
MOTISAGAR
RANJEETPUR

BALRAMPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 

16-08-2018

41

MANOHAR S SOMASHEKAR P

NEHARU NAGARA 3RD
CROSS HOLALKERE

ROAD CHITRADURGA
577501 

28-08-2018

42

MARIAM
JAMEELA D M G

MOHAMAD
GHOUSEPEER D

PRASHANTH NAGARA
2ND CROSS

CHITRADURGA 577501 
18-07-2018

43

MEENAKSHI
KUMARI SHUKLA

MILIND KUMAR
SHUKLA

PRABHANIKETHAN
WARD NO 21

ANWARPUR WEST
HAJIPUR BIHAR 844101 

17-08-2018

44

MEGHA G M SHIVALINGAPPA
G

YALODA HALLI
DEGINAKATTE POST
CHANNAGIRI TALUK

DAVANAGERE DISTRICT
577551 

16-08-2018



45

MEGHANA S
NAIK SURESH R NAIK

DNO 2 60 SRIDEVI
NILAYA THOPLU ROAD
ANAGALLI KUNDAPUR
TALUK UDUPI DISTRICT

576211 

16-08-2018

46

MILAN F
GANACHARI FAKIRAPPA

DNO 1173 MADAWALA
GOKAK TALIK

BELAGUM DISTRICT
591101 

13-08-2018

47

MOULYA V VIJAYA
KUMARA K M

TOTADA MANE
HIRISAVE VILLAGE
VILLAGE AND POST

CHANNARAYAPATTANA
TALUK HASSAN
DISTRICT 573124 

16-08-2018

48

NAMRATA
CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN

CHAITANYA G
SEJEKAN

767 1 LAXMINARAYAN
NILAYA HERWATTA
POST KUMTA TALUK
UTTARAKANNADA

DISTRICT 581332 

16-08-2018

49

NEHA GUPTA VIRENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA

HNO 27 SUBABAZAR
KHORABAR IN FORNT

OF BLOCK GATE
GORAKHPUR UTTAR

PRDESH 273010 

24-08-2018

49

NEHA GUPTA VIRENDRA
KUMAR GUPTA

HNO 27 SUBABAZAR
KHORABAR IN FORNT

OF BLOCK GATE
GORAKHPUR UTTAR

PRDESH 273010 

24-08-2018

50

NILADRI SAHA NIRMAL KUMAR
SAHA

pirojpur hatibari near de
durjoy bose womens college

road english bazar molda
wes bengal 732101 

27-08-2018

51

NISARGA N NANJUNDAPPA
C

DNO 601 68TH CROSS
1ST FLOOR 1ST STAGE

KUMARSWAMY
LAYOUT J P NAGAR
BANGALORE 560078 

14-08-2018

52

NISCHITHA H M MARISWAMY H
E

DNO 550 SIR M V
LAYOUT 3RD BLOCK
ULLAL MAIN ROAD
BANGALORE 560110 

17-08-2018

53

NIVEDITA V N NARASIMHA
MURTHY

DNO 76 1B BMP30
SRIGANDA 10TH MAIN

MARUTHI NAGAR
MALLESHPALYA N T
SANDRA POST NEW
TIPPASANDRA POST
BANGALORE 560075 

17-08-2018



54

NIVEDITA
VITHAL
CHANAGOND

VITHAL

HNO1348 VEERESH
NILAYA GYANGBOUDI

AREA VIJAYAPURA
586103 

14-08-2018

55

PALLAVI G S SRIDHAR G N

NEW NO 6 OLD NO 368
11TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK

JAYANAGAR
BANGALORE SOUTH

560011 

15-08-2018

56

PANKAJARAY C
H

HANUMANTHAR
AYAPPA

PURAVARA POST
HINDHUPUR ROAD
MADHUGIRI TALUK
TUMKUR DISTRICT

572175 

18-07-2018

57

PARINITH C M MALLIKARJUN
M G

NO 108 GURU MURUGHA
SHREE GHR LAYOUT N

H 4 BYPASS
CHITRADURGA 577502 

27-08-2018

58

PRAGATI
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

KHUSHVANTRAY
NAGAR GARDAYAIYAN

PURVA NEW BASTI
FATHPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 212601 

17-08-2018

58

PRAGATI
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

KHUSHVANTRAY
NAGAR GARDAYAIYAN

PURVA NEW BASTI
FATHPUR UTTAR
PREDESH 212601 

17-08-2018

59

PRAGYA
THAKUR

BIPIN KUMAR
THAKUR

HNO C 11 A N COLLEGE
PROFFESOR COLONY
NEAR PUMP HOUSE

PUNAICHAK PHULWARI
L B S NAGAR PATNA

BIHAR 800023 

24-08-2018

60

PRIYA ARORA BHIMSEN
ARORA

32R BLOCK WARD NO 3
NEAR SHANIDEV

MANDIR RAISINGH
NAGAR DISTRICT SRI

GANGA NAGAR
RAJASTHAN 335051 

17-08-2018

61

PRIYANKA
BELUR

B
PARASURAMAP
PA

DNO 460 OMKARA
NILAYA 1ST PHASE 4TH

STAGE NEAR JODI
UNASEMARA

VIJAYANAGAR MYSORE
570017 

16-08-2018



62

PRIYANKA M MURALIDHARA
N

NO 101 VIPRIYA HOMES
SAI LAYOUT FCI ROAD

BEHIND SRINIVASA
THEATRE KADUGODI
BANGALORE 560067 

18-07-2018

63

PUNEET MANGLA MANOJ KUMAR
MANGLA

HNO B 20L WARD NO 9
NEAR SANATAN DHAM
MANDIR NEW COLONY

PALWAL HARYANA
121101 

25-08-2018

64

PURBASHA
SAMANTA

GOPAL
CHANDRA
SAMANTA

GUTINAGORI VILLAGE
GUTINAGORI POST

KALIBARI GUTINAGORI
HOWRAH WEST BENGAL

711315 

27-08-2018

65

RAHUL GOWDA B BABU V

NO 3507 20 B MAIN
ROAD HOYSALA CIRCLE

VIJAYNAGAR 2ND
STAGE MYSORE 570017 

27-08-2018

65

RAHUL GOWDA B BABU V

NO 3507 20 B MAIN
ROAD HOYSALA CIRCLE

VIJAYNAGAR 2ND
STAGE MYSORE 570017 

27-08-2018

66

RAVISH V K KUMAR

VIGNASANTHE POST
NONAVINAKAERE

TIPTUR TALUK TUMKUR
DISTRICT 572224 

15-08-2018

67

S SURYA B J SUBHASH
GUPTA

SRI RAMANAGAR 2ND
MAIN CROSS

RAMASAMUDRA ROAD
MULBAGAL 563131 

18-08-2018

68

SAKSHI MEHTA ANIL MEHTA

WARD NO 10 HNO 504
RAVI CHOUK ROAD

RANGA NAGAR PURANI
ABADI RAJASTHAN

335001 

18-08-2018

69

SAMRAT S
MUGLIHAL

SHAILENDRA V
MUGLIHAL

NO13 21ST STREET
NMPT COLONY

PANAMBUR
MANGALORE 575010 

16-08-2018

70

SANDESH
MANJUNATH
PALANKAR

MANJUNATH

WARD NO 2 RAMAPUR
GALLI TARA COLONY

MUDHOL TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT 

14-08-2018



71

SANJANA T S SALERA
TIMMANNA

DNO 1725/A40 18TH
CROSS

SIDDALINGESHWARA
LAYOUT NEAR

SIDDAGANGA SCHOOL
WARD NO 33 K T J

NAGARA DAVANAGERE
577004 

16-08-2018

72

SANJANA V VIJAY KUMAR

VIJAYA HOSPITAL
BANASHANKARI
KUNIGAL ROAD
TUMKUR 572102 

27-08-2018

73

SHARATCHANDR
A YARAGUNTI AMARAPPA

HNO 153 OPPOSITE
SANTOSHI MATA

TEMPLE JALANAGAR
VIJAYAPUR 586109 

18-07-2018

74

SHARATH
GOWDA N R

RANGASWAMY
N G

VIJAY NILAYA GANDHI
CIRCLE RK LAYOUT

CHANNARAYAPATANA
HASSAN 

27-08-2018

75

SHATAKSHI
MITTAL

PRADEEP
KUMAR MITTAL

2B 1273 1 NAVEEN
NAGAR EXTENSION
NEAR SRIRAM PARK
CHANDAR NAGAR

SAHARANPUR UTTAR
PRADESH 

20-08-2018

75

SHATAKSHI
MITTAL

PRADEEP
KUMAR MITTAL

2B 1273 1 NAVEEN
NAGAR EXTENSION
NEAR SRIRAM PARK
CHANDAR NAGAR

SAHARANPUR UTTAR
PRADESH 

20-08-2018

76

SHIVANI
CHAUHAN

RAVINDRA
KUMAR

SHIVAJI NAGAR
NOORPUR ROAD BIJNOR
UTTAR PRADESH 246701 

17-08-2018

77

SHIVANI V D VEERENDRA
KUMAR M D

HNO 19 1 210 1
VEERSADAN HAVAPPA
LAYOUT SHIVNAGAR
SOUTH BIDAR 585401 

16-08-2018

78

SHIVARAJ B K KUMAR B

MARULASIDDESWARA
NILAYA BEHIND POLICE

QUATRESS
HOSABADAVANE

CHANNAGIRI 577213 

18-07-2018

79

SHRAVANI V VARADARAJU K
V

PANDIVARAPALLI
VILLAGE

PWAGURAKOTE POST
SRINIVASAURA TALIK

KOLAR DISTRICT 563135 

18-08-2018



80
SHRUSTIKA M N NAGENDRAPPA

M B

5TH LEFT CROSS
JAYANAGAR WEST

TUMKUR 572012 
27-08-2018

81

SHUBHAM
SIKARWAR RANVEER SINGH

KESHAVA NAGAR
ADHAIYA ROAD

KUMHAR BHATATPUR
RAJASTHAN 

18-08-2018

82

SMRITI PANDEY LAW KUMAR
PANDEY

MATHIYA VILLAGE
SHAHPUR ROAD SIWAN
DISTRICT BIHAR 841243 

17-08-2018

83

SOUMYA
KARIGAR SIDDHARUDH

DNO 1010
BASAVANAGAR

DUPADAL MALLAPUR
GHATAPRABA GOKAK

TALUK BELAGUM
DISTRICT 591306 

16-08-2018

84

SPOORTHY H K KRISHNAMURT
HY T

HORANNA HOBALI
HOSAHALLI

KEELNAPURA POST
MYSORE TAKUK AND

DISTRICT 570010 

17-08-2018

84

SPOORTHY H K KRISHNAMURT
HY T

HORANNA HOBALI
HOSAHALLI

KEELNAPURA POST
MYSORE TAKUK AND

DISTRICT 570010 

17-08-2018

85

SREEDEV S K B SRIKANTH

DNO 60 4TH CROSS
GURUMAHAL

EXTENSION NEAR NEAR
SRS BUS STOP

KAMMAGONDANAHALL
I JALAHALLI WEST

BANGALORE 560015 

17-08-2018

86

SUBHASH
SUTHAR KHEEMA RAM

BUSTAND SHANKWALI
JALUR RAJASTHAN

307029 
20-07-2018

87

SUMAN CM MOHAN KUMAR
C

OLD MARKET ROAD
CHELUR POST GUBBI

TALUK TUMKUR
DISTRICT 572117 

16-08-2018

88

SUPREETH S SHIVA PRAKASH
T

NO 29
VENKATESHWARA

NILAYA
VISHWESHWARIAH

LAYOUT BEHIND SJMIT
COLLEGE

CHITRADURGA 577501 

25-08-2018

89

SYEDA AFRA
AKHTAR

SYED SAMI
FAROOQ

DNO 15 3RD CROSS 3RD
MAIN V R PURAM

PALACE GUTTAHALLI
BANGALORE 560003 

14-08-2018



90
TANVI N P PRASANNA N S

CH38 ANK ROAD
GANDHI NAGAR

SHIMOGGA 577201 
15-08-2018

91

TANYA KAUSHIK SANJAY
KAUSHIK

HNO 4 DOCTORS
RESIDENCE CHC

GANAUR SONIPAT
HARYANA131101 

24-08-2018

92

VAIBHAVI M
METI MAHESH METI

MRUTYUNJAYA NAGAR
BILAHONGALA

BELAGUM DISTRICT
591102 

15-08-2018

93

VAIDEHI P R RAVI RAJ P J

ANANDA KRUPA 2ND
CROSS V P EXTENSION
NEAR MARUTHI GAS

CHITRADURGA 577501 

16-08-2018

94

VARSHINI K A APPAIAH K R

NO 50
KUTHAGANAHALLI

VILLAGE NERIGA POST
SAJAPURA HOBLI
ANEKAL TAKUK

BANGALORE 562125 

16-08-2018

94

VARSHINI K A APPAIAH K R

NO 50
KUTHAGANAHALLI

VILLAGE NERIGA POST
SAJAPURA HOBLI
ANEKAL TAKUK

BANGALORE 562125 

16-08-2018

95

VARSHINI T THYAGARAJ G V

NO 74 BHOVI COLONY
NEAR ANJANEYA

TEMPLE
GOWRAMMANAHALLY

JAGALUR TALUK
DAVANAGERE

DISTRICT 

19-07-2018

96

VASUDHA A ANANDA
KUMAR B S

MYLARALINGESHWARA
NILAYA JANATHA

COLLONY BELLAVI
TUMKUR TALUK AND

DISTRICT 

16-08-2018

97

VIDYASHREE S V S VIJAYA

RAIKAR COMPOUND
2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN

VIVEKANANDA NAGAR
VIDYAGIRI POST

DHARWAD 580004 

14-08-2018

98

VIJAYALAXMI
SUNKAD BASAVARAJ

NIMBALAGUNDI AIHOLE
POST HUNGUNDA

TALUK BAGALKOTE
DISTRICT 587124 

18-07-2018



99

VIMARSHAA
AKSHATHA N NAGARAJU D

DNO 121 A 6TH MAIN
6TH B CROSS VINAYAKA

NAGAR KENGERI
UPANAGARA

BANGALORE 560060 

17-08-2018

100

VISHAL
PARACKAL

BALASUBRAMA
NNIAN
KANDANKUMA
RA

DNO 17 GADDIGE MAIN
ROAD BRIGADE

PALMGROVE BOGADI
MYSORE 570026 

16-08-2018



VIMARSHAA
AKSHATHA N sc
VARSHINI T sc
SHRAVANI V SC
SHARATCHANDRA
YARAGUNTI ST
PANKAJARAY C H SC



Sl
No College Name Merit No Name of the Student Sex

Physically
Hadicapped

Date of
Birth Category Sub-Category

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maxium
Marks
10+2
(PCB)

PCB
Percentage

Marks
Obtained
10+2(Eng)

Maxiumum
Marks
10+2 (Eng)

English
Percentage

Entrance
Exam
Name

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

Maximum
marks in
Entrance
Exam

Entrance
Exam
Percentage

Date of
Admission

Entrance
Percentage/P
ercentile Roll No Fees Charged

1
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 610828

AAYUSH KALYAN
HALLIKERI Male NO 19-08-2000 Management OBC 234 300 78.00 86 100 86 NEET 124 720 17.22 25-08-2018 51.85 505300899 2312450

2
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 353462

ABDUL KAREEM
KHAN Male NO 25-09-2000 Management OBC 234 300 78.00 92 100 92 NEET 203 720 28.19 27-08-2018 72.08 5052027180 2312450

3
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 116022 ABU MUIEZ A N Male NO 10-06-1999

Management-
Private OBC 279 300 93.00 92 100 92 NEET 356 720 49.44 16-08-2018 90.83 505008282 695550

4
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 79003 AKASH P HUGAR Male NO 06-05-2000 Government UR 286 300 95.33 85 100 85 NEET 398 720 55.28 16-08-2018 93.75 505024994 109800

5
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17706

AMAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY Male NO 20-09-1999

Management-
Private UR 235 300 78.33 54 100 54 NEET 511 720 70.97 16-08-2018 98.59 510801397 695550

6
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 100043

AMRUTH RAJENDRA
GOUDA GIRADDI Male NO 17-12-1999 Government UR 263 300 87.67 82 100 82 NEET 373 720 51.81 14-08-2018 92.1 505304355 109800

7
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 112756

ANJUM
SINDAGIKAR Female NO 21-07-1999 Government OBC 262 300 87.33 83 100 83 NEET 359 720 49.86 17-08-2018 91.06 505400692 109800

8
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17346 ANKUR Male NO 29-05-2000

Management-
Private UR 267 300 89.00 95 100 95 NEET 512 720 71.11 17-08-2018 98.62 511008492 695550

9
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 14534

ANSHUMAN SINGH
DEORA Male NO 05-06-1998

Management-
Private UR 229 300 76.33 75 100 75 NEET 521 720 72.36 18-08-2018 98.84 511301009 695550

10
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 375883

ANUKRITI
BHARDWAJ Female NO 14-12-1999 Management UR 263 300 87.67 82 100 82 NEET 194 720 26.94 27-08-2018 70.38 505017287 2312450

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .
Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital

SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass, Chitradurga-577502
List of Student's MBBS for the Year2018-19

10
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 375883

ANUKRITI
BHARDWAJ Female NO 14-12-1999 Management UR 263 300 87.67 82 100 82 NEET 194 720 26.94 27-08-2018 70.38 505017287 2312450

11
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 111791 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA Female NO 28-11-1998

Management-
Private UR 258 300 86.00 85 100 85 NEET 360 720 50.00 16-08-2018 91.14 511202067 695550

12
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 106854 ANVITHA L Female NO 22-08-2000

Management-
Private OBC 288 300 96.00 93 100 93 NEET 365 720 50.69 18-07-2018 91.52 505025843 695550

13
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 77980 ASHIFA Female NO 24-11-1998 Government UR 251 300 83.67 87 100 87 NEET 399 720 55.42 17-08-2018 93.81 513802184 109800

14
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 19106

ASHISH
CHOUDHARY Male NO 30-10-1999

Management-
Private OBC 264 300 88.00 91 100 91 NEET 507 720 70.42 24-08-2018 98.49 511008833 695550

15
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 116448 ASHWINI P H Female NO 19-10-1999

Management-
Private UR 285 300 95.00 94 100 94 NEET 355 720 49.31 16-08-2018 90.75 505010932 695550

16
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 92982 B R BHUMIKA Female NO 05-10-2000 Government UR 293 300 97.67 94 100 94 NEET 381 720 52.92 16-08-2018 92.66 505505322 109800

17
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 116875 BHAVANA A Female NO 26-07-1999

Management-
Private OBC 236 300 78.67 85 100 85 NEET 355 720 49.31 17-08-2018 90.75 505028929 695550

18
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 117502 CHANDAN D Male NO 11-10-1999

Management-
Private UR 272 300 90.67 88 100 88 NEET 354 720 49.17 15-08-2018 90.67 505607549 695550

19
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 497592 CHANDANA B M Female NO 02-05-2000 Management OBC 168 300 56.00 50 100 50 NEET 152 720 21.11 27-08-2018 60.68 505020425 2312450

20
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 689478 CHETHAN A Male NO 06-04-2000 Management OBC 202 300 67.33 66 100 66 NEET 108 720 15.00 27-08-2018 45.66 505017378 2312450



21
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 84721

CHILKUNDA
ARCHANA
THYAGARAJU Female NO 24-11-1999 Government UR 291 300 97.00 93 100 93 NEET 391 720 54.31 27-08-2018 93.31 505704411 109800

22
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 454668 DEEKSHA L Female NO 04-12-2000 Management UR 253 300 84.33 85 100 85 NEET 165 720 22.92 27-08-2018 64 505039337 2312450

23
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 95826 DEEKSHA S M Female NO 01-10-1999 Government UR 273 300 91.00 73 100 73 NEET 377 720 52.36 17-08-2018 92.38 505405575 109800

24
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 77255 DEEPIKA VIJAY Female NO 16-05-2000 Government UR 257 300 85.67 89 100 89 NEET 400 720 55.56 16-08-2018 93.87 505042055 109800

25
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 18653 DIVYANSH SHARMA Male NO 15-02-2001

Management-
Private UR 267 300 89.00 78 100 78 NEET 508 720 70.56 24-08-2018 98.51 511007685 695550

26
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 325979

GOVIND GOWDA M
C Male NO 19-09-2000 Management OBC 258 300 86.00 75 100 75 NEET 215 720 29.86 25-08-2018 74.2 505039291 2312450

27
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 119253 HEMASHREE T S Female NO 24-09-2000

Management-
Private UR 272 300 90.67 84 100 84 NEET 353 720 49.03 17-08-2018 90.59 505703295 695550

28
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17069 ISHITA BANSAL Female NO 06-04-2000

Management-
Private UR 283 300 94.33 89 100 89 NEET 513 720 71.25 16-08-2018 98.65 511018528 695550

29
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 182461 JEEVITHA J Female NO 07-05-1999 Government SC 217 300 72.33 87 100 87 NEET 299 720 41.53 19-07-2018 85.53 505004682 109800

30
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 566749 JENI ANGELINE R Female NO 12-10-1997 Management OBC 184 300 61.33 84 100 84 NEET 134 720 18.61 25-08-2018 55.25 502306603 2312450

31
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 19249 JIGNESH YADAV Male NO 05-01-1998

Management-
Private OBC 263 300 87.67 95 100 95 NEET 506 720 70.28 24-08-2018 98.46 502504805 695550

32
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 123843 JYOTHSNA MONI Female NO 24-01-2000 Management UR 260 300 86.67 68 100 68 NEET 348 720 48.33 18-08-2018 90.18 506024276 2312450

33
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 95178 K S MONISHA Female NO 02-08-2000

Management-
Private OBC 293 300 97.67 85 100 85 NEET 378 720 52.50 16-08-2018 92.45 505012958 695550

34
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 111987 KAVANA K Female NO 24-08-2000

Management-
Private UR 253 300 84.33 91 100 91 NEET 360 720 50.00 16-08-2018 91.14 505021670 69555034

BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 111987 KAVANA K Female NO 24-08-2000

Management-
Private UR 253 300 84.33 91 100 91 NEET 360 720 50.00 16-08-2018 91.14 505021670 695550

35
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 112060 KAVYA S B Female NO 06-02-2000

Management-
Private UR 289 300 96.33 85 100 85 NEET 360 720 50.00 14-08-2018 91.14 505201699 695550

36
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 80355 KHADEERA BANU Female NO 27-09-1999 Government OBC 288 300 96.00 91 100 91 NEET 396 720 55.00 19-07-2018 93.63 505043644 109800

37
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17748 KIRTI PANDEY Female NO 14-01-2001

Management-
Private UR 249 300 83.00 64 100 64 NEET 511 720 70.97 16-08-2018 98.59 501804897 695550

38
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 72359 LEKHANA M Female NO 01-06-2000 Government UR 279 300 93.00 87 100 87 NEET 407 720 56.53 16-08-2018 94.29 505034336 109800

39
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 582988 MALAVIKA DILIP Female NO 13-10-1998 NRI UR 216 300 72.00 88 100 88 NEET 130 720 18.06 19-07-2018 53.91 506408557 2312450

40
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 15557 MANASVI SINGH Female NO 26-07-1997

Management-
Private UR 253 300 84.33 80 100 80 NEET 517 720 71.81 16-08-2018 98.75 511210546 695550

41
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 155646 MANOHAR S Male NO 16-07-1999 Management OBC 258 300 86.00 73 100 73 NEET 320 720 44.44 28-08-2018 87.67 505800793 2312450

42
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 105417

MARIAM JAMEELA
D M G Female NO 14-11-1999 Government OBC 269 300 89.67 88 100 88 NEET 367 720 50.97 18-07-2018 91.67 505200732 109800

43
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16637

MEENAKSHI
KUMARI SHUKLA Female NO 04-09-1998

Management-
Private UR 272 300 90.67 83 100 83 NEET 514 720 71.39 17-08-2018 98.67 511208474 695550

44
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 110990 MEGHA G M Female NO 12-05-2000

Management-
Private OBC 275 300 91.67 90 100 90 NEET 361 720 50.14 16-08-2018 91.22 505202259 695550

45
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 106082 MEGHANA S NAIK Female NO 05-04-1999 Government OBC 279 300 93.00 71 100 71 NEET 366 720 50.83 16-08-2018 91.6 505601189 109800



46
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 103200

MILAN F
GANACHARI Male NO 01-08-2000 Government OBC 293 300 97.67 84 100 84 NEET 369 720 51.25 13-08-2018 91.82 505104287 109800

47
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 119230 MOULYA V Female NO 02-08-2000

Management-
Private OBC 296 300 98.67 95 100 95 NEET 353 720 49.03 16-08-2018 90.59 505704645 695550

48
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 99940

NAMRATA
CHAITANYA
SEJEKAN Female NO 31-03-1998 Government OBC 268 300 89.33 85 100 85 NEET 373 720 51.81 16-08-2018 92.1 505501924 109800

49
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 18237 NEHA GUPTA Female NO 11-11-1995

Management-
Private OBC 255 300 85.00 92 100 92 NEET 509 720 70.69 24-08-2018 98.54 511204134 695550

50
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 630147 NILADRI SAHA Male NO 19-02-1998 Management UR 187 300 62.33 71 100 71 NEET 120 720 16.67 27-08-2018 50.34 514603598 2312450

51
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 80668 NISARGA N Female NO 15-06-2000 Government OBC 284 300 94.67 95 100 95 NEET 396 720 55.00 14-08-2018 93.63 505023341 109800

52
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 73056 NISCHITHA H M Female NO 21-03-2000 Government UR 281 300 93.67 94 100 94 NEET 406 720 56.39 17-08-2018 94.23 505035678 109800

53
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 119872 NIVEDITA V N Female NO 15-06-2000

Management-
Private UR 286 300 95.33 87 100 87 NEET 352 720 48.89 17-08-2018 90.51 505019291 695550

54
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 100269

NIVEDITA VITHAL
CHANAGOND Female NO 16-09-2000 Government OBC 272 300 90.67 88 100 88 NEET 372 720 51.67 14-08-2018 92.04 505302580 109800

55
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 120075 PALLAVI G S Female NO 07-04-2000

Management-
Private UR 284 300 94.67 82 100 82 NEET 352 720 48.89 15-08-2018 90.51 505012686 695550

56
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 180529 PANKAJARAY C H Female NO 19-07-1999 Government SC 264 300 88.00 82 100 82 NEET 301 720 41.81 18-07-2018 85.74 505700522 109800

57
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 341927 PARINITH C M Male NO 31-08-2000 Management OBC 219 300 73.00 77 100 77 NEET 208 720 28.89 27-08-2018 72.98 505044079 2312450

58
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16760 PRAGATI SHARMA Female NO 13-08-1997

Management-
Private OBC 238 300 79.33 87 100 87 NEET 514 720 71.39 17-08-2018 98.67 505019323 695550

59
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 19203 PRAGYA THAKUR Female NO 27-02-1998

Management-
Private UR 279 300 93.00 85 100 85 NEET 506 720 70.28 24-08-2018 98.46 501721734 69555059

BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 19203 PRAGYA THAKUR Female NO 27-02-1998

Management-
Private UR 279 300 93.00 85 100 85 NEET 506 720 70.28 24-08-2018 98.46 501721734 695550

60
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16819 PRIYA ARORA Female NO 22-02-1997

Management-
Private UR 272 300 90.67 85 100 85 NEET 513 720 71.25 17-08-2018 98.65 511201513 695550

61
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 76778 PRIYANKA BELUR Female NO 08-03-2000 Government UR 289 300 96.33 88 100 88 NEET 401 720 55.69 16-08-2018 93.93 505602495 109800

62
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 103630 PRIYANKA M Female NO 10-03-2001 Government OBC 278 300 92.67 93 100 93 NEET 369 720 51.25 18-07-2018 91.82 505002988 109800

63
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 497948 PUNEET MANGLA Male NO 18-07-1999 Management UR 244 300 81.33 90 100 90 NEET 152 720 21.11 25-08-2018 60..68 503904162 2312450

64
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 455269

PURBASHA
SAMANTA Female NO 26-04-1999 Management OBC 200 300 66.67 55 100 55 NEET 165 720 22.92 27-08-2018 64 514804943 2312450

65
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 344533 RAHUL GOWDA B Male NO 23-03-2000 Management OBC 267 300 89.00 87 100 87 NEET 207 720 28.75 27-08-2018 72.8 505033470 2312450

66
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 113165 RAVISH V K Male NO 03-04-2000

Management-
Private UR 285 300 95.00 67 100 67 NEET 359 720 49.86 15-08-2018 91.06 505032850 695550

67
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 100321 S SURYA Male NO 20-01-1999 Government UR 271 300 90.33 73 100 73 NEET 372 720 51.67 18-08-2018 92.04 505002379 109800

68
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16594 SAKSHI MEHTA Female NO 28-09-1999

Management-
Private UR 285 300 95.00 88 100 88 NEET 514 720 71.39 18-08-2018 98.67 511202489 695550

69
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 78307

SAMRAT S
MUGLIHAL Male NO 02-10-2000 Government UR 295 300 98.33 81 100 81 NEET 399 720 55.42 16-08-2018 93.81 505607437 109800

70
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 103550

SANDESH
MANJUNATH
PALANKAR Male NO 12-02-2000 Government UR 291 300 97.00 85 100 85 NEET 369 720 51.25 14-08-2018 91.82 505106554 109800



71
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 108068 SANJANA T S Female NO 01-06-2000

Management-
Private OBC 285 300 95.00 86 100 86 NEET 364 720 50.56 16-08-2018 91.45 505201853 695550

72
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 179924 SANJANA V Female NO 04-12-1997 Management UR 271 300 90.33 90 100 90 NEET 301 720 41.81 27-08-2018 85.74 505010642 2312450

73
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 103520

SHARATCHANDRA
YARAGUNTI Male NO 18-05-1998 Government ST 255 300 85.00 84 100 84 NEET 369 720 51.25 18-07-2018 91.82 505608153 109800

74
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 569135

SHARATH GOWDA N
R Male NO 29-05-2000 Management OBC 257 300 85.67 86 100 86 NEET 244 720 33.89 27-08-2018 78.7 505601538 2312450

75
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16493 SHATAKSHI MITTAL Female NO 10-02-1999

Management-
Private UR 275 300 91.67 92 100 92 NEET 514 720 71.39 20-08-2018 98.67 513005177 695550

76
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17596 SHIVANI CHAUHAN Female NO 16-09-1997

Management-
Private UR 270 300 90.00 94 100 94 NEET 511 720 70.97 17-08-2018 98.59 511200411 695550

77
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 98002 SHIVANI V D Female NO 20-07-1999 Government UR 285 300 95.00 90 100 90 NEET 375 720 52.08 16-08-2018 92.24 505409004 109800

78
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 98793 SHIVARAJ B K Male NO 10-09-2000 Government OBC 274 300 91.33 90 100 90 NEET 374 720 51.94 18-07-2018 92.17 505004878 109800

79
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 228936 SHRAVANI V Female NO 22-03-2001 Government SC 249 300 83.00 85 100 85 NEET 268 720 37.22 18-08-2018 81.93 505013917 109800

80
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 235135 SHRUSTIKA M N Female NO 02-11-1999 Management UR 259 300 86.33 85 100 85 NEET 264 720 36.67 27-08-2018 81.42 505015279 2312450

81
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 17320

SHUBHAM
SIKARWAR Male NO 16-12-2000

Management-
Private UR 271 300 90.33 76 100 76 NEET 512 720 71.11 18-08-2018 98.62 511005830 695550

82
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 77429 SMRITI PANDEY Female NO 23-02-1998 Government UR 257 300 85.67 95 100 95 NEET 400 720 55.56 17-08-2018 93.87 505039725 109800

83
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 114231 SOUMYA KARIGAR Female NO 14-05-2000 Government OBC 272 300 90.67 90 100 90 NEET 358 720 49.72 16-08-2018 90.99 505012503 109800

84
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 106225 SPOORTHY H K Female NO 22-09-2000

Management-
Private OBC 275 300 91.67 87 100 87 NEET 366 720 50.83 17-08-2018 91.6 505702322 69555084

BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 106225 SPOORTHY H K Female NO 22-09-2000

Management-
Private OBC 275 300 91.67 87 100 87 NEET 366 720 50.83 17-08-2018 91.6 505702322 695550

85
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 76979 SREEDEV S Male NO 08-03-2001 Government UR 281 300 93.67 97 100 97 NEET 401 720 55.69 17-08-2018 93.93 505029185 109800

86
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 16734 SUBHASH SUTHAR Male NO 03-07-1997

Management-
Private OBC 250 300 83.33 54 100 54 NEET 514 720 71.39 20-07-2018 98.67 510807884 695550

87
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 119659 SUMAN CM Male NO 17-11-1999

Management-
Private OBC 245 300 81.67 66 100 66 NEET 352 720 48.89 16-08-2018 90.51 505010622 695550

88
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 519137 SUPREETH S Male NO 01-04-2000 Management OBC 203 300 67.67 77 100 77 NEET 146 720 20.28 25-08-2018 58.98 505603064 2312450

89
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 86429

SYEDA AFRA
AKHTAR Female NO 13-04-2000 Government OBC 289 300 96.33 96 100 96 NEET 389 720 54.03 14-08-2018 93.18 505032145 109800

90
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 73890 TANVI N P Female NO 28-11-2000 Government UR 281 300 93.67 85 100 85 NEET 405 720 56.25 15-08-2018 94.17 505803206 109800

91
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 18657 TANYA KAUSHIK Female NO 08-11-1999

Management-
Private UR 255 300 85.00 94 100 94 NEET 508 720 70.56 24-08-2018 98.51 502507389 695550

92
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 77577 VAIBHAVI M METI Female NO 28-02-1999 Government UR 279 300 93.00 85 100 85 NEET 400 720 55.56 15-08-2018 93.87 505021734 109800

93
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 59373 VAIDEHI P R Female NO 18-01-2000 Government UR 288 300 96.00 84 100 84 NEET 425 720 59.03 16-08-2018 95.28 505200535 109800

94
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 114575 VARSHINI K A Female NO 23-08-2000

Management-
Private OBC 292 300 97.33 90 100 90 NEET 357 720 49.58 16-08-2018 90.91 505038413 695550

95
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 239348 VARSHINI T Female NO 20-06-2000 Government SC 258 300 86.00 87 100 87 NEET 261 720 36.25 19-07-2018 81.05 505028769 109800



96
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 74434 VASUDHA A Female NO 25-06-1999 Government UR 288 300 96.00 80 100 80 NEET 404 720 56.11 16-08-2018 94.11 505042417 109800

97
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 77363 VIDYASHREE S V Female NO 11-03-2000 Government UR 265 300 88.33 99 100 99 NEET 400 720 55.56 14-08-2018 93.87 505305266 109800

98
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 72537

VIJAYALAXMI
SUNKAD Female NO 07-01-2000 Government OBC 289 300 96.33 87 100 87 NEET 406 720 56.39 18-07-2018 94.23 505017361 109800

99
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 194011

VIMARSHAA
AKSHATHA N Female NO 15-10-2000 Government SC 279 300 93.00 90 100 90 NEET 291 720 40.42 17-08-2018 84.66 505004246 109800

100
BASAVESHWARA MEDICAL
COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 105651 VISHAL PARACKAL Male NO 03-10-1999

Management-
Private UR 253 300 84.33 85 100 85 NEET 367 720 50.97 16-08-2018 91.67 505010234 695550













Sl.No Student Name REG. NO.
1 AAYUSH KALYAN HALLIKERI 18M3081
2 ABDUL KAREEM KHAN 18M3082
3 ABU MUIEZ A N 18M3083
4 AKASH P HUGAR 18M3084
5 AMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 18M3085

6 AMRUTH RAJENDRA GOUDA GIRADDI 18M3086
7 ANJUM SINDAGIKAR 18M3087
8 ANKUR 18M3088
9 ANSHUMAN SINGH DEORA 18M3089
10 ANUKRITI BHARDWAJ 18M3090
11 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA 18M3091

S J M VIDYA PEETHA® .

Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital
SJMIT Campus, NH-4 Bypass,            Chitradurga-

577502

Course: MBBS
 Year PASE-I MBBS - 2018-19

11 ANUPAMA JAIDEVA 18M3091
12 ANVITHA L 18M3092
13 ASHIFA 18M3093
14 ASHISH CHOUDHARY 18M3094
15 ASHWINI P H 18M3095
16 B R BHUMIKA 18M3096
17 BHAVANA A 18M3097
18 CHANDAN D 18M3098
19 CHANDANA B M 18M3099
20 CHETHAN A 18M3100

21 CHILKUNDA ARCHANA THYAGARAJU 18M3101
22 DEEKSHA L 18M3102
23 DEEKSHA S M 18M3103
24 DEEPIKA VIJAY 18M3104
25 DIVYANSH SHARMA 18M3105
26 GOVIND GOWDA M C 18M3106
27 HEMASHREE T S 18M3107
28 ISHITA BANSAL 18M3108
29 JEEVITHA J 18M3109
30 JENI ANGELINE R 18M3110
31 JIGNESH YADAV 18M3111
32 JYOTHSNA MONI 18M3112
33 K S MONISHA 18M3113
34 KAVANA K 18M3114
35 KAVYA S B 18M3115



37 KIRTI PANDEY 18M3117
38 LEKHANA M 18M3118
39 MALAVIKA DILIP 18M3119
40 MANASVI SINGH 18M3120
41 MANOHAR S 18M3121
42 MARIAM JAMEELA D M G 18M3122
43 MEENAKSHI KUMARI SHUKLA 18M3123
44 MEGHA G M 18M3124
45 MEGHANA S NAIK 18M3125
46 MILAN F GANACHARI 18M3126
47 MOULYA V 18M3127
48 NAMRATA CHAITANYA SEJEKAN 18M3128
49 NEHA GUPTA 18M3129
50 NILADRI SAHA 18M3130
51 NISARGA N 18M3131
52 NISCHITHA H M 18M3132
53 NIVEDITA V N 18M3133
54 NIVEDITA VITHAL CHANAGOND 18M3134
55 PALLAVI G S 18M3135
56 PANKAJARAY C H 18M3136
57 PARINITH C M 18M3137
58 PRAGATI SHARMA 18M313858 PRAGATI SHARMA 18M3138
59 PRAGYA THAKUR 18M3139
60 PRIYA ARORA 18M3140
61 PRIYANKA BELUR 18M3141
62 PRIYANKA M 18M3142
63 PUNEET MANGLA 18M3143
64 PURBASHA SAMANTA 18M3144
65 RAHUL GOWDA B 18M3145
66 RAVISH V K 18M3146
67 S SURYA 18M3147
68 SAKSHI MEHTA 18M3148
69 SAMRAT S MUGLIHAL 18M3149
70 SANDESH MANJUNATH PALANKAR 18M3150
71 SANJANA T S 18M3151
72 SANJANA V 18M3152
73 SHARATCHANDRA YARAGUNTI 18M3153
74 SHARATH GOWDA N R 18M3154
75 SHATAKSHI MITTAL 18M3155
76 SHIVANI CHAUHAN 18M3156
77 SHIVANI V D 18M3157
78 SHIVARAJ B K 18M3158
79 SHRAVANI V 18M3159
80 SHRUSTIKA M N 18M3160
81 SHUBHAM SIKARWAR 18M3161
82 SMRITI PANDEY 18M3162
83 SOUMYA KARIGAR 18M3163



85 SREEDEV S 18M3165
86 SUBHASH SUTHAR 18M3166
87 SUMAN CM 18M3167
88 SUPREETH S 18M3168
89 SYEDA AFRA AKHTAR 18M3169
90 TANVI N P 18M3170
91 TANYA KAUSHIK 18M3171
92 VAIBHAVI M METI 18M3172
93 VAIDEHI P R 18M3173
94 VARSHINI K A 18M3174
95 VARSHINI T 18M3175
96 VASUDHA A 18M3176
97 VIDYASHREE S V 18M3177
98 VIJAYALAXMI SUNKAD 18M3178
99 VIMARSHAA AKSHATHA N 18M3179
100 VISHAL PARACKAL 18M3180


